
S.No
Name of the Full-
time teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty to 
the Institution

1 Dr.P. Dhasarathan ASCPD9365M Associate Professor 01.06.2009 Permanent Biotechnology 6 YES

2 Dr.N.Parthasarathy ARAPP0402E Professor 15.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES

3 Mr.K.Cholapandian AIWPC4157G Asso. Prof. 17.07.2007 Permanent Biotechnology 9 YES

4 Ms.D.Jenila Rani ALMPJ8369A Assistant Professor 18.06.2008 Permanent Biotechnology 8 YES

5 Ms.H.Archana AKOPA6254E Assistant Professor 13.07.2010 Permanent Biotechnology 6 YES

6 Mr.R.Dinesh Kumar ASIPD4128Q Assistant Professor 28.07.2011 Permanent Biotechnology 5 YES

7 Dr.A.Praveena CRQPP5619H Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES

8 Dr.M.Thenmozhi AVOPT6452G Assistant Professor 12.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES

9 Dr.M.S.Lipin Dev AIKPL3473E Assistant Professor 18.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES

10 Ms.Lavanya G AFDPL9252R Assistant Professor 01.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES

11 Dr.K.Ram ARRPR9842B Assistant Professor 1.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES

12
Ms.D.Angelene 
Hannah Jebarani BBIPA4646L Assistant Professor 08.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES

1 Mr.S.Anbarasan AKIPA8885B Assistant Professor& HOD 03.08.2010 Permanent Civil Engineering 5.7 2016

2 Dr.M.Thanikachalam ADAPT6152B Professor 25.09.2013 Permanent Civil Engineering 2.6 YES

3 Mr.Thangagurusamy AOCPT7586A Associate professor 01.06.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month YES

4 Mr.R.S.Muralitharan, APMPM0361F Associate professor 10.07.2013 Permanent Civil Engineering 2.8 YES

5 Mr.N.Sampath APIPS0960E Associate professor 09.06.2014 Permanent Civil Engineering 1.9 2016

6 Ms.P.Anbuselvi ALSPA5042R Assistant Professor 07.07.2010 Permanent Civil Engineering 5.8 2016

7 Mrs. S.Vallabhy AIGPV2846M Assistant Professor 05.06.2014 Permanent Civil Engineering 1.9 YES

8 Mr.S.Gopinath BHRPG5695N Assistant Professor 06.01.2012 Permanent Civil Engineering 4.2 YES

9 Mrs. M.Monitha CBKPM1703P Assistant Professor 10.10.2012 Permanent Civil Engineering 3.5 YES

10 Mr. K.Esakki Deepan ANNPE1687M Assistant Professor 07.06.2012 Permanent Civil Engineering 3.9 YES

11 Mr. G.Raja Sekar BMKPG3330A Assistant Professor 23.05.2013 Permanent Civil Engineering 3 YES

12 Ms. R.Aishwarya BHQPA8998 Assistant Professor 21.06.2013 Permanent Civil Engineering 2.9 YES

13 Ms. D.Shakthipriya Alias SumitraFPWPS7050J Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent Civil Engineering 1.9 YES

14 Ms.K.S. Divya BKBPD4298M Assistant Professor 11.06.2014 Permanent Civil Engineering 1.9 YES

15 Ms.V.J. Vedhanayaghi AVEPV1114B Assistant Professor 11.06.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month 2016

16 Ms.A.Faizuneesa ABHPF0813G Assistant Professor 18.06.2014 Permanent Civil Engineering 1.9 YES

17 Mr. P.Elangovan AAUPE9463H Assistant Professor 03.06.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month YES

18 Mr.K.Muthukumar CFSPM8024H Assistant Professor 11.06.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month YES

19 Ms.P.Briskillal Assistant Professor 01.06.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month YES

20 Ms.Brundha K CEFPB0954R Assistant Professor 29-06-2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month YES

21 Ms.Maria Jacob BBRPM5858F Assistant Professor 25-06-2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month 2016

22 Ms.T.Saranya AVEPT4752H Assistant Professor 14.07.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 8 Month YES

23 Ms.A.Suriya GFLPS9264G Assistant Professor 15.06.2015 Permanent Civil Engineering 9 Month YES

24 Mr.Nehru Assistant Professor 01.12.2012 Permanent Civil Engineering 3.3 2016

25 Mr.N.Anburajan AMKPA0253B Assistant Professor 01.12.2012 Permanent Civil Engineering 3.3 YES

B.E-CIVIL ENGINEERING-UG

B-TECH-BIO-TECHNOLOGY-UG

2015-16
2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years (20)



S.No
Name of the Full-
time teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty to 
the Institution

1 Mr.S.Sarvathullah CKLPS8882F Assistant Professor 08.12.2011 Permanent Civil Engineering 4.3 YES

2 Ms. P.Sarala FWYPS7060B Assistant Professor 24.06.2013 Permanent Civil Engineering 2.9 YES

3 Mrs. K.B.Shobha Assistant Professor 05.02.2013 Permanent Civil Engineering 3.1 2016

1 Dr.K.S.Srivatsa AABPA5525F Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent CSE 1.11 2016

2 Dr.P.Chitra AGVPC0010F Professor 16.04.2014 Permanent CSE 2.1 YES

3 Dr.M.Gopikrishnan AHEPG9796J Associate Professor 29.05.2002 Permanent CSE 14 YES

4 Ms.V.R.Kavitha ASQPK5283K Associate Professor 22.09.2010 Permanent CSE 5.8 YES

5 Ms.S.Durgadevi AMCPD7785P Associate Professor 13.06.2005 Permanent CSE 10.11 2017

6 Mr.W.Thamba Meshach AGJPT3130F Associate Professor 01.06.2011 Permanent CSE 5 YES

7 Ms.UmaMageswari.S AALPU4722 Associate Professor 09.07.2007 Permanent CSE 8.1 2017

8 Ms.S.Famitha AAOPF6167H Assistant Professor 19.01.2004 Permanent CSE 12.4 YES

9 Ms.B.Gunasundari ASZPG7457L Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent CSE 2 YES

10 Ms.H.Vidhya AIPPV5265K Assistant Professor 18.06.2006 Permanent CSE 10 YES

11 Ms.M.Vanitha AJMPV8546P Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 Permanent CSE 3 YES

12 Mr.S.Madhusudhanan AULPM5986E Assistant Professor 13.06.2011 Permanent CSE 5 YES

13 Mr.K.Sankar CJUPS5641G Assistant Professor 03.06.2013 Permanent CSE 3 YES

14 Ms.S.Sowmithra BZWPS7545A Assistant Professor 09.07.2008 Permanent CSE 7.1 YES

15 Ms. V.Anitha Lakshmi ASBPA4936G Assistant Professor 03.09.2007 Permanent CSE 8.8 YES

16 Ms.N.Sripriya BOGPS8089L Assistant Professor 12.04.2010 Permanent CSE 6.1 YES

17 Mr.N.Veerapandian AIYPV6405C Assistant Professor 01.06.2010 Permanent CSE 6 YES

18 Ms.H.Kezia CIPOK5626A Assistant Professor 02.06.2010 Permanent CSE 6 YES

19 Mr.J.Suriya Prakash CWAPS0949E Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 Permanent CSE 4 YES

20 Ms.K.Kausalya ASSKP0326K Assistant Professor 25.06.2012 Permanent CSE 4 YES

21 Ms.K.P.Revathi AWMPR7089N Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 Permanent CSE 3.9 YES

22 Ms.P.Saranya EOPPS2157D Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 Permanent CSE 3.9 YES

23 Ms.Poornima. M BOLPP2578E Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent CSE 2 2016

24 Ms.SUMITHA.J.S BDPPS9411Q Assistant Professor 11.6.2014 Permanent CSE 2 2016

1 Dr.P.M.Beulah Devamalar AFJPD7969P Professor 15.07.2009 Permanent CSE 6.1 2017

2 Ms.R.Meena AVMPM1691G Assistant Professor 01.06.2011 Permanent CSE 5 YES

3 Ms.R.Kannamma ATSPK0395H Assistant Professor 03.07.2006 Permanent CSE 7.1 YES

M.E-STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-PG

B.E-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-UG

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-(PG)



S.No
Name of the Full-
time teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
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(Against 
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temporary, 
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Name of the 
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Experience in 
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serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty to 
the Institution

1 Dr.V. Thulasi Bai ADUPT6168K Prof 9.5.2011 Permanent ECE 4.8 N,2016

2 Prof.S.M.Subramanian ABGPS8935D Prof 24.11.2011 Permanent ECE 4.3 N,2018

3 Dr.S.Hemajothi AAZPH5910M Prof 2.12.2013 Permanent ECE 2.1 N,2018

4 Prof.Athinarayanan AABPA5525F Prof 18.6.2008 Permanent ECE 7.1 N,

5 Dr.G. Kavya APUPK9838H Associate Prof & HOD 19.06.2007 Permanent ECE 8.9 N,2016

6 Dr.Vijaya Lakshmi AUYPV7503K Associate Prof 13.07.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2018

7 Ms.L.Vanitha ACHPL6147N Associate Prof 2.6.2014 Permanent ECE 1.9 Y

8 Ms.P. Kalpana Devi ATXPK6882A Associate Prof 19.01.2004 Permanent ECE 12 N,2019

9 Ms.M. Sujatha BMPP4506P Associate Prof 3.12.2003 Permanent ECE 12.1 N,2016

10 Ms.R. Muthalagu AMMPR9421L Associate Prof 19.06.2007 Permanent ECE 8.9 N,2016

11 Dr.M. Moorthi AQAPM7162M Professor 19.06.2009 Permanent ECE 6.7 N,2018

12 Dr.Sorna Ravindra Babu AGYPP9459L Professor 12.7.2015 Permanent ECE 1 N,2016

13 Ms. Malathy Sharavannan AMQPP9080K Associate Prof 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 9.7 Y

14 Ms.M. Priya AUHPP3356R Associate Prof 8.12.2003 Permanent ECE 12.1 Y

15 Ms.G. Premalatha AMQPP9080K Associate Prof 28.06.2010 Permanent ECE 5.7 Y

16 Mr.L.Padmanaban AXRPP2028D Associate Prof 18.05.2011 Permanent ECE 5.2 Y

17 Mr.T.Rubeshkumar ALUPR9180P Associate Prof 19.06.2009 Permanent ECE 6.7 Y

18 Ms.S.Vimala ANMPV1888Q AP 2.6.2014 Permanent ECE 1.8 Y

19 Mr. N. Nagarajan AFYPN8982P AP 1.3.2011 Permanent ECE 4.11 Y

20 Ms.D.Sasi Rekha AYTPS7189P AP 2.6.2014 Permanent ECE 1.8 N,2017

21 Mr. S.Kamalanathan ATVPK0539N AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.8 N,2018

22 Mr.N.Darwin AKOPD6187B AP 01.06.2015 Permanent ECE 0.8 Y

23 Ms.V. Savitha CGXPS3368A AP 1.3.2011 Permanent ECE 4.11 N,2017

24 Mr.N.Suresh CTQPS3540J AP 1.8.2012 Permanent ECE 3.5 N,2017

25 Ms.A.Vijayashanthi AQSPV6519K AP 27.08.2012 Permanent ECE 3.5 N,2018

26 Ms. C.Ada Christa AVKPC0170C AP 1.6.2013 Permanent ECE 2.7 Y

27 Ms.K.Janaki AWVPK1947P AP 20.01.2014 Permanent ECE 1.8 Y

28 Ms.Sreeja Vijay AFVPT5562J AP 2.6.2014 Permanent ECE 1.8 N,2018

29 Ms.S.Immaculate Joy ACQPI9673R AP 24.05.2011 Permanent ECE 5.1 N,2017

30 Ms.S.Subbulekshmi DEWPS5190J AP 15.06.2011 Permanent ECE 4.7 Y

31 Ms.T.Kadhambari CAOPK0154M AP 1.8.2011 Permanent ECE 4.5 N,2017

32 Ms.S.Bhuvaneswari BNFPB3345E AP 19.12.2011 Permanent ECE 4.1 N,2016

33 Mr.E.Dilliraj BJEPD2691G AP 1.8.2011 Permanent ECE 4.5 Y

34 Mr.Ajin BFYPA1549G AP 25.06.2012 Permanent ECE 3.5 N,2020

35 Ms. P.Vadivu AJQPV5913Q AP 6.1.2014 Permanent ECE 1.8 Y

36 Mr. R.Thandaiah Prabhu BGOPR4515E AP 6.1.2014 Permanent ECE 1.8 N,2017

37 Ms.J.Dolly Irene BYUPD1969C AP 1.6.2013 Permanent ECE 2.7 Y

38 Mr. J.Arun Prasath BGMPA1308Q AP 3.6.2013 Permanent ECE 2.7 Y

39 Mr.V. Yokesh AJCPY6908J AP 14.12.2012 Permanent ECE 3.1 N,2017

40 Mr.C.L.Vijaikumar ATKPV0240N AP 17.06.2013 Permanent ECE 2.7 N,2016

41 Mr.V.Rajesh BYEPR5011B AP 2.6.2014 Permanent ECE 1.7 N,2018

42 Mr.T.Asborn BMEPA5216P AP 2.7.2014 Permanent ECE 1.7 N,2016

43 Mr.J.Yuvaraj ADJPY9063H AP 8.8.2014 Permanent ECE 1.6 Y

44 Mr. B.Vidhyapathi AIXPV0905E AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 Y

45 Mr. R. Rajesh BVZPR8607P AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2020

46 Ms. Y.Kalpana CPIPK4486D AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2020

47 Ms. S.Saranya FGQPS3433A AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2020

48 Ms. B.Ashiba CFLPB5151D AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2018

49 Mr.N.Vigneshwaran BFYPA1549G AP 12.7.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2018

50 Ms.Madhumitha APHPJ6343R AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 0.7 N,2016

51 Ms M Mahalashmi AP 6.08.2013 Permanent ECE 1.8 N,2016

52
Ms G Lydia Greeta 
Anandhi AP 3.02.2012 Permanent ECE 3.4 N,2016

53 Ms G Kanchana AP 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 0.11 N,2016

B.E-ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING-(UG)



S.No
Name of the Full-
time teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty to 
the Institution

1 Dr T Pearson Professor 6.05.2013 Permanent Applied 1.5 N,2016

2 Ms.S. Inbalakshmi AAWPI2092L AP 18.06.2008 Permanent Applied 7.7 N,2018

3 D Jahnavi APHPJ6348R AP 3.06.2013 Permanent Applied 1.3 N,2016

1 Dr. B.Senthil CQXPS2405Q Associate Prof 19.06.2009 Permanent Communication 6.7 N,2016

2 Mr.E.U.Iniyan ACPPI9638H AP 10.7.2012 Permanent Communication 3.6 Y

3 Ms H Usharani AP 13.6.2012 Permanent Communication N,2016

1 Mr. S. Krishna Kumar AXWPK6358A Associate Professor 02.07.2007 PERMANENT EEE 8.9 yes

2 Prof. G.T.Manohar AEGPM1362R Professor 4/3/2010 PERMANENT EEE 6 2016

3 Dr. K. Samidurai BCBPS2772M Professor 02-05-2013 PERMANENT EEE 2.11 yes

4 Dr. K.C.Jayasankar AHXPJ9819Q Associate Professor 06.05.2013 PERMANENT EEE 2.11 yes

5 Dr.A.Kalaimurugan BMMPK1950Q Associate Professor 27-06-2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.9 yes

6 Ms. T. Jothi AECPV1641L Assistant Professor 25.05.2015 PERMANENT EEE 2.1 yes

7 Mr.C.Kamal AWLPK4208M Assistant Professor 13/07/2015 PERMANENT EEE 0.9 yes

8 Ms.S.Subalakshmi EUOPS4248N Assistant Professor 18-01-2012 PERMANENT EEE 4.2 yes

9 Ms.V.Suvitha DPPPS8259C Assistant Professor 02-03-2011 PERMANENT EEE 5 yes

10 Ms.R.Karthika cbrpk6905n Assistant Professor 18-06-2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.9 yes

11 Mr.K.Anand BDSPA0507L Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.7 YES

12 Ms.S.Devi APYPD2405D Assistant Professor 3/12/2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.3 2016

13 Mr.P.Manikandan CBKPM2048D Assistant Professor 15-06-2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.9 yes

14 Ms.S.Shanthini Merlin EVQPS2466P Assistant Professor 25-08-2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.7 yes

15 Mr.J.Pranesh Jonathan BVWPP4653E Assistant Professor 17.06.2013 PERMANENT EEE 2.2 yes

16 Ms.B.Amalapriya shalini EIMPS4990B Assistant Professor 13-06-2012 PERMANENT EEE 3.2 2016

17 Ms.Yuvaleela. BHXPM6121K Assistant Professor 17-06-2013 PERMANENT EEE 3.2 yes

18 Ms.Preetha ATMPP2621F Assistant Professor 02-06-14 PERMANENT EEE 1.9 YES

19 Ms.Amuthini BCNPA1844C Assistant Professor 02-06-14 PERMANENT EEE 1.9 2016

20 Mr.G.Nirmal ANLPG9089P Assistant Professor 3/1/2012 PERMANENT EEE 4.2 2016

21 Mr.B.Balasankar AWGPB7436H Assistant Professor 7/9/2011 PERMANENT EEE 4.6 2016

22 Mr.K.Keren Persis DOGPK6986A Assistant Professor 02-06-14 PERMANENT EEE 1.9 yes

23 Ms.A.Malliga NEIPM6143K Assistant Professor 1/6/2015 PERMANENT EEE 0.9 yes

24 Mr.M.Rajeswari BLNPR5558K Assistant Professor 17/06/2013 PERMANENT EEE 1.9 2016

1
Mr.K.Somasekar BVQPK4248C Assistant Professor 08-09-2011 PERMANENT

POWER 
ELECTRONICS 
AND DRIVES 4.6 YES

2
Mr.E.Mageswari AAYPE1803D Assistant Professor 5/6/2013 PERMANENT

POWER 
ELECTRONICS 
AND DRIVES 1.7 2016

3
Mr.J.Rajesh BMTPR1496M Assistant Professor 13-06-2012 PERMANENT

POWER 
ELECTRONICS 
AND DRIVES 3.2 YES

ME-APPLIED ELECTRONICS      (PG)

ME-COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - (PG)

B.E-ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING-(UG)

M.E-POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVE(PG)



S.No
Name of the Full-
time teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty to 
the Institution

1 Mr. JAYARAMAN P AFPPJ1825A Associate Professor 01/07/2001 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 14.9 yes

2
MR. MOHAMED 
ALI P AQSPM7935Q Professor 23/02/2012 PERMANENT

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4.2 yes

3 Dr.S.MahaDevan AEIPM3501N Sr.Prof 09/01/2014 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.3 2016

4
DR. JAYASEELAN 
V AIMPJ8318G Associate Professor 26/06/2013 PERMANENT

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.11 YES

5 Mr.G.Venkat Kumar AFCPV8148R Associate Professor 07/07/2002 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 13.9 yes

6
Mr.V.Balaji AYIPB1219J Associate Professor 01/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 1.11 yes

7 Mr.v.Muthuraman AMEPM7292G Associate Professor 11/08/2014 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.8 yes

8
Mr.S.Balasubramani

Associate Professor
05/06/2013

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.11 2016

9 Mr.R.Ragavendiran AZKPR6200L Associate Professor 19/12/2011 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4.4 YES

10 Mr.P.Sarmaji Kumar CZIPS3852B Assistant Professor 18/07/2013 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.9 YES

11 Mr.R.Karthick DDHPK8324L Assistant Professor 26/11/2012 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.5 YES

12
Mr.A.Venkatesan 

Assistant Professor
12/07/2013

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.9 2016

13
Mr. V. Devanand

Assistant Professor
01/08/2012

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.8 2016

14
Mr. Priyadarshi Dutt 

Assistant Professor
03/06/2012

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.11 2016

15
Mr. A.Suheal

Assistant Professor
01/09/2012

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.7 2016

16 Mr.J.Chandru AXUPC0607Q Assistant Professor
01/09/2012

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.7 yes

17 Mr.Essakimoorthy ABYPE9866H Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 yes

18
Ms. K. Mani Lavanya 

Assistant Professor
06/09/2012

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.7 2016

19 Mr.V.S.Suresh DGQPS1561F Assistant Professor 03/09/2012 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.7 yes

20 Mr.A.Vinod ASCPV9177D Assistant Professor 23/06/2014 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 yes

21
Mr.L.Santhan 

Assistant Professor
24/06/2013

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.11 2016

22
Mr.A.K.Nizamudheen

Assistant Professor
09/06/2014

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 2016

23

Mr.Prasant Kumar 
Nair Assistant Professor

10/06/2014
PERMANENT

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 2016

24
Mr.M.KARTHICK

Assistant Professor
27/01/2012

PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4.3 2016

25

Mr.V.S.Karthik 
Viswanathan Assistant Professor

01/07/2013
PERMANENT

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.9 2016

1
DR. SUREKHA R BKZPS3239M Assistant Professor 1/6/2005 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 9.6 YES

2
Dr.G.Ganesh auupg0915a Assistant Professor 5/6/2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 1.4 2020

3
Dr.R.Vani

bfrpr1201p Associate Professor 19-08-2011
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 2 2017

4
Mr.P.Balaji BNIPB7861E Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 2.3 2020

5
Mr.N.Karthigayan bjmpk2198d Assistant Professor 17-12-2010 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 4 2020

B.E-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-(UG)

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES



S.No
Name of the Full-
time teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not 
last year of the 

service of Faculty to 
the Institution

6
Ms.K.Nithyapriya

apppn3167b Assistant Professor 06-07-2011
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 2.6 2017

7

Ms.Angeline Hema 
Kumari AZVPA2882Q Assistant Professor 02.08.2013

PERMANENT
SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 1.5 2017

8
Ms.R.Janaki

aoypj7651j Assistant Professor 27-08-2012
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 2.3 2017

9
Ms.Srilatha

Assistant Professor
2/7/2014 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS 0.5 2016

10 Dr.Brintha Devi agbpb4035d Associate Professor 01-08-2008
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 6 2016

11
MrM.Ravi Kumar aqepr7302n Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 4 2020

12
Ms.A.Aruna APUPA1094D Assistant Professor 15.7.2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 1 2018

13
Ms.B.Sharmila BTRPS8235C Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 1.1 2018

14
Ms.C.Revathi Assistant Professor 4/6/2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 2 2016

15
Ms.Nanthini Assistant Professor 16.06.2014 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 1 2016

16
Ms.B.Hemalakshmi Assistant Professor 02.07.2014 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH 1 2016

17
Dr.E.Natarajan

aaepn3057g Professor 01-08-2003
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 11.9 2017

18
Dr.S.Venugopalan

acgpu3860k Professor 21-06-2002
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 12.5 2017

19
Ms. KAVIMANI V ATVPK8371J Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 5.4 YES

20
Ms.P.Uma ABXPU9492N Assistant Professor 1/8/2008 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 6.4 YES

21
Ms.K.Uma BGDPK5104R Assistant Professor 22-06-2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 2.6 YES

22

Ms.S.Umamaragatha
m CGBPS5849G Assistant Professor 08.01.2008 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 6.4 2018

23
Ms.V.Rajapriya bkypr9714d Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 2.6 2020

24
Mr.G.Pirakathiswaran PDZPP2286C Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 2.6 YES

25
Dr.A.Charles

aftpc5139e Assistant Professor 02-07-2014
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 0.5 2017

26
Ms.M.Nishanthini

Assistant Professor
01.08.2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 3.5 2016

27
Ms.R.Anuradha Assistant Professor 07/09/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY 3.4 2016

28
Prof.K.V.Raghunathan

AALPN9779Q Professor 24-06-2005
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 9 2017

29
Ms.M.Umamageswai

aazpu7991b Assistant Professor 18-06-2003
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 9.8 2017

30
Ms.P.R.Devi

Assistant Professor 29-08-2005
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 9 2016

31
Ms.P.Deepa

arjpd1629g Assistant Professor 02-06-2014
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 0.7 2017

32 Mr.R.Srinivasan Assistant Professor 02.06.2014
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 0.7 2016

33
Mr.S.Vasanth AMAPV8966G

Assistant Professor 29-12-2009
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 5 2018

34
Ms.A.K.ArulMozhi

Assistant Professor 08-12-2009
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 5 2016

35
Ms.V.Geetha

Assistant Professor 03-08--2009
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 7 2016

36
Mr.R.Ramesh AMPPR3924D

Assistant Professor 01-07-2010
PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 6 2018

37
Ms.S.Sangeetha CQLPS7236P Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 5 YES
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38
Mr.K.Boobalan APDPB9285Q Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 5 YES

39
Ms.R.Saritha FBWPS3843B Assistant Professor 27.08.2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 4 2018

40
Ms.A.Ezhilarasi ABJPE0803F Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 5 YES

41
Mr.R.Vinod Kumar BFUPR8482K Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 5 YES

42

Ms.Thanghamarriam
mal AMKPT0563B Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 2 2018

43
Mr.R.Kumar CGQPK5718P Assistant Professor 18.01.2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 4 2017

44
Ms.S.Sangeethaveni CCJPS4526C Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 3 YES

45
Ms.A.R.Kubra Nazera Assistant Professor 17.07.2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 2 2016

46
Ms.C.Krishnaveni Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 1 2016

47
Ms.V.Vishalakshi Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 1 2016

48
Mr.P.Rajiniganth Assistant Professor 20.06.2014 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 
MATHS 2 2017

49
Mr.Kirubhanathan Assistant Professor 22-07-2010 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 5 2016

50
Mr.R.Prasanna Assistant Professor 01-02-2013 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 2 2016

51
Mr.S.Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 2016

52

Mr.B.Venkata 
Ramana Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 yes

53
Mr.Ramachandran Assistant Professor 30-12-2012 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 3 2016

54
Mr.R.Tagore Yadav Assistant Professor 03-02-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 2016

55
Ms.V.Sheela Assistant Professor 23-06-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 2016

56
Mr.A.V.AllinGeo Assistant Professor 04-09-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 2017

57
Ms.N.R.Vaishnavi Assistant Professor 02-06-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 2016

58
Ms.I.M.Thaya Assistant Professor 11-06-2014 PERMANENT GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 1 2016

1 Dr.S. Padma Priya AIAPP2808D Professor 28-08-2003 PERMANENT IT 12.9 YES

2 Dr.M.P.SivaRam Kumar ccjPs2198j Professor 09.05.2014 PERMANENT IT 1.1 2016

3 Ms.V.Shanmugavalli BOXPS4559C Associate Professor 09.06.2005 PERMANENT IT 11.11 2019

4 Mr.R.Thiyagarajan AGXPT1573A Associate Professor 01.06.2010 PERMANENT IT 9 YES

5 Mr.T.Rajeshkumar AXHPR8828F Associate Professor 03.06.13 PERMANENT IT 2 2016

6 Ms.T. Valliammai AUPPV9416Q Associate Professor 24.06.2013 PERMANENT IT 2 2017

7 Ms.G.Kavitha Associate Professor 03.07.14 PERMANENT IT 1 2016

8 Ms.C. Kamatchi CPAPK7000P Assistant Professor II 13.09.2010 PERMANENT IT 5.8 2021

9 Ms. M.D. Boomija AWWPB9008R Assistant Professor I 18.06.2008 PERMANENT IT 8 YES

10 Mr. D. Jayakumar abnmn7456s Assistant Professor I 19.06.2008 PERMANENT IT 8 2018

11 Mr. A.Subba Rayudu ATWPA7407L Assistant Professor I 24.06.2008 PERMANENT IT 8 YES

12 Mr. I. Mohan BGCPM4826K Assistant Professor I 24.06.2009 PERMANENT IT 7 YES

M. Jayanthi AIVPJ6808Q Assistant Professor I 16.06.2014 PERMANENT IT 1 2017

14 Ms. U. Jothilakshmi ARTPJ7225N Assistant Professor I 02.03.2011 PERMANENT IT 4.5 2018

15 Ms.Geethanjali.J Assistant Professor 13.06.11 PERMANENT IT 4 2017

16 Mr. R. Siva Kumar ambpr8419b Assistant Professor 14.02.2012 PERMANENT IT 3.6 2019

17 Ms. B.S. Liya AFKPL0237R Assistant Professor 01.06.2012 PERMANENT IT 3.2 YES

18 Mr. M. Arun Marx AWVPA8732E Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT IT 3.2 2018

19 Ms. S. Gajalakshmi Assistant Professor 07.06.12 PERMANENT IT 3.2 2018

20 Ms. J. Omana ABKPO2142C Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT IT 3 YES

21 Ms.V.Valarmathi AKEPV7802R Assistant Professor 18.06.08 PERMANENT IT 8 2019

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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22 Ms.A.Sindhuja BRHPS7501M Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 PERMANENT IT 1 2018

23 Mr.K.V.Nagendra Assistant Professor 19.06.14 PERMANENT IT 1 2016

24 Ms.Sherin Karen wisebell CSNPS7066R Assistant Professor 23.06.2014 PERMANENT IT 1 2018



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation Year of  appointment
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post, temporary, 
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service of Faculty to the 

Institution

1 Dr.P. Dhasarathan ASCPD9365M Associate Professor 01.06.2009 Permanent Biotechnology 7 YES

2 Dr.N.Parthasarathy ARAPP0402E Professor 15.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 2 2017

3 Mr.K.Cholapandian AIWPC4157G Asso. Prof. 17.07.2007 Permanent Biotechnology 10 YES

4 Ms.D.Jenila Rani ALMPJ8369A Assistant Professor 18.06.2008 Permanent Biotechnology 9 2017

5 Ms.H.Archana AKOPA6254E Assistant Professor 13.07.2010 Permanent Biotechnology 7 YES

6 Mr.R.Dinesh Kumar ASIPD4128Q Assistant Professor 28.07.2011 Permanent Biotechnology 6 2017

7 Dr.A.Praveena CRQPP5619H Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 3 YES

8 Dr.M.Thenmozhi AVOPT6452G Assistant Professor 12.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 3 YES

9 Dr.M.S.Lipin Dev AIKPL3473E Assistant Professor 18.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 3 2017

10 Ms.Lavanya G AFDPL9252R Assistant Professor 01.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES

11 Dr.K.Ram ARRPR9842B Assistant Professor 1.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 2 2017

12
Ms.D.Angelene Hannah 
Jebarani BBIPA4646L Assistant Professor 08.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 2 2017

1 Ms.S.Vallabhy AIGPV2846M Assistant Professor 05.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 YES

2 Dr.M.Thanikachalam ADAPT6152B Professor 25.09.2013 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.6 2017

3 Mr.Thangagurusamy AOCPT7586A Professor 01.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 YES

4 Mr.R.S.Muralitharan, APMPM0361F Associate professor 10.07.2013 3.8 2017

5 Ms.M.Monitha CBKPM1703P Assistant Professor 10.10.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4.5 YES

6 Ms.Brundha K CEFPB0954R Assistant Professor 29-06-2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.8 YES

7 Mr.K.Muthukumar CFSPM8024H Assistant Professor 11.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 YES

8 Ms.P.Briskillal Assistant Professor 01.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 2017

9 Mr.S.Gopinath BHRPG5695N Assistant Professor 06.01.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 5.2 2017

10 Mr.P.Elangovan AAUPE9463H Assistant Professor 03.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 2017

11 Ms.R.Aishwarya BHQPA8998 Assistant Professor 21.06.2013 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.9 2017

12 Mr.K.Essaki Deepan ANNPE1687M Assistant Professor 07.06.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4.9 YES

13 Mr.A.Adhavan BBBPA1196G Assistant Professor 01.07.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 8 Months YES

14 Mr.P. Raja Kumar BQXPP0185R Assistant Professor 04.07.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 8 Months YES

15 Ms.T.Saranya AVEPT4752H Assistant Professor 14.07.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.8 YES

16 Ms.K.S. Divya BKBPD4298M Assistant Professor 11.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 YES

17 Mr.N.Anburajan AMKPA0253B Assistant Professor 01.12.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4.3 YES

18 Ms.A.Suriya GFLPS9264G Assistant Professor 15.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 YES

19 Mr.G.Rajasekar BMKPG3330A Assistant Professor 23.05.2013 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4 YES

20 Ms. D.Shakthipriya Alias Sumitra FPWPS7050J Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 YES

21 Ms.Jenifer Priyanka PKRNC1230R Assistant Professor 07.01.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.2 YES

22 Ms.A.Faizuneesa ABHPF0813G Assistant Professor 18.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 YES

1 Dr.S. Seetharaman AAHPS1127K Professor 04.01.2016 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 
ENGINEERING 1.2 YES

2 Mr.S.Sarvathullah CKLPS8882F Assistant Professor & HOD 08.12.2011 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 
ENGINEERING 5.3 YES

3 Ms.P.Sarala FWYPS7060B Assistant Professor 24.06.2013 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 
ENGINEERING 3.9 YES

2016-2017
2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years (20)

B.TECH- BIO-TECHNOLOGY-UG      

BE- CIVIL ENGINEERING      

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING - PG      
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1 Ms.V.R.Kavitha ASQPK5283K Associate Professor 22-09-2010 PERMANENT CSE 6.8 YES

2 Dr.S. Padma Priya AIAPP2808D Professor 28-08-2003 PERMANENT CSE 13.9 YES

3 Dr.M. Gopikrishnan AHEPG9796J Professor 29-05-2002 PERMANENT CSE 15 YES

4 Ms.UmaMagesgwari.S AALPU4722 Associate Professor 09.07.2007 PERMANENT CSE 9.1 2016

5 Ms.S.Durgadevi AMCPD7785P Associate Professor 13.06.2005 PERMANENT CSE 12 2017

6 Mr.W.Thambameshah AGJPT3130F Associate Professor 01.06.2011 PERMANENT CSE 6 YES

7 Ms.S. Famitha AAOPF6167H Associate Professor 19-01-2004 PERMANENT CSE 13.4 YES

8 Ms.B.Gunasundari ASZPG7457L Assistant Professor 2.6.2014 PERMANENT CSE 3 YES

9 Ms.M.Vanitha AJMPV8546P Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT CSE 4 2020

10 Mr.K.Shankar CJUPS5641G Assistant Professor 03.06.2013 PERMANENT CSE 4 YES

11 Ms.N.SriPriya BOGPS8089L Assistant Professor 12.04.2010 PERMANENT CSE 7.1 YES

12 Ms.K.P.Revathy AWMPR7089N Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT CSE 4.9 YES

13 Ms.P.Saranya EOPPS2157D Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT CSE 4.9 YES

14 Ms.H.Vidhya AIPPV5265K Assistant Professor 18.06.2008 PERMANENT CSE 10.11 2020

15 Ms.Kezia CIPOK5626A Assistant Professor 02.06.2010 PERMANENT CSE 7 YES

16 Ms.V.Anithalakshmi ASBPA4936G Assistant Professor 03.9.2007 PERMANENT CSE 9.8 YES

17 Mr.N.Veerapandian AIYPV6405C Assistant Professor 01.06.2010 PERMANENT CSE 7 2017

18 Mr.J.Suriya Prakash CWAPS0949E Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT CSE 5 2017

19 Mr.A.V.Allingeo BDVPA9215L Assistant Professor 04.09.2014 PERMANENT CSE 2.9 2017

20 Ms.S.Sowmithra BZWPS7545A Assistant Professor 09.07.2008 PERMANENT CSE 8.1 2017

21 Ms.Valarmathi AKEPV7802R Assistant Professor 06.09.2013 PERMANENT CSE 3.9 2017

22 Ms.K.Kausalya ASSKP0326K Assistant Professor 25.06.2012 PERMANENT CSE 5 2017

23 Mr.N.Subrahmanyam BHNPS9939R Assistant Professor 1/8/2016 PERMANENT CSE 0.9 YES

24 Ms.Jayanthi AIVPI6808Q Assistant Professor 16/6/2014 PERMANENT CSE 2 2017

1 Dr.P.M.Beulah Devamalar AFJPB7969P Professor 15.07.2009 PERMANENT CSE 7.11 2017

2 Ms.R.Kannamma Sridharan ATSPK0395H Assistant Professor 03.07.2006 PERMANENT CSE 10.1 YES

3 Ms.R.Meena AVMPM1691G Assistant Professor 01.06.2011 PERMANENT CSE 5.6 YES

1 Dr.P.Chitra AGVPC0010F Professor 16-04-2014 PERMANENT IT 3.1 YES

2 Dr.Sivaram Kumar ccjPs2198j Professor 05.09.2014 PERMANENT IT 2.8 2016

3 Prof.Athinarayanan AABPA5525F Professor 02.06.2008 PERMANENT IT 8.1 2016

4 Mr.R. Thiagarajan AGXPT1573A Assistant Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT IT 9 YES

5 Ms.Uma Devi aazpu9214b Associate Professor 15.06.2015 PERMANENT IT 1.11 2016

6 Ms.S.Kalaiarasi bbjpm3015q Assistant Professor 06.05.2015 PERMANENT IT 1.11 2016

7 Ms.R.Durga azzpd4608d Assistant Professor 15.06.2015 PERMANENT IT 1.11 2016

8 Ms.s.Suthir CFUPS8905P Assistant Professor 15.05.2015 PERMANENT IT 1.11 2016

9 Ms.A.Sindhuja BRHPS7501M Assistant Professor 2.05.2014 PERMANENT IT 2.11 2018

10 Mr.D.Jayakumar abnmn7456s Assistant Professor 19-06-2008 PERMANENT IT 8.1 2018

11 Mr.R.Sivakumar ambpr8419b Assistant Professor 14.02.2012 PERMANENT IT 4 yr 10 months 2019

12 Ms.Omana ABKPO2142C Assistant Professor 25-08-2012 PERMANENT IT 5.4 YES

13 Ms.M.D.Boomija AWWPB9008R Assistant Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT IT 9 YES

14 Ms.Anuradha AABPA5525F Assistant Professor 09.06.2015 PERMANENT IT 2

15 Ms.S.Sherinkeren wisebell CSNPS7066R Assistant Professor 23.06.2014 PERMANENT IT 3.1 2018

16 Mr.Arunmarx AWVPA8732E Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT IT 5.2 2018

17 Ms.U.Jothilakshmi ARTPJ7225N Assistant Professor 03.02.2011 PERMANENT IT 5 yrs 10 months 2018

18 Mr.I Mohan BGCPM4826K Assistant Professor 22-06-2009 PERMANENT IT 8.2 YES

19 Ms. B.S. Liya AFKPL0237R Assistant Professor 01.06.2012 PERMANENT IT 5.2 YES

20 Ms.V.Shanmugavalli BOXPS4559C Assistant Professor 09.06.2005 PERMANENT IT 11.11 2019

21 Mr.A. Subba Rayudu ATWPA7407L Assistant Professor 23-01-2017 PERMANENT IT 8.1 YES

22 Ms.C.Kamatchi CPAPK7000P Assistant Professor 13-09-2010 PERMANENT IT 6.8 2021

BE- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - UG      

ME- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING- PG      

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY      
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1 Dr.V. Thulasi Bai ADUPT6168K Prof 9.5.2011 Permanent ECE 5.5 N,2016

2 Prof.S.M.Subramanian ABGPS8935D Professor 27.11.2011 Permanent ECE 5.1 N,2016

3 Dr.S.Hemajothi AAZPH5910M Professor 02.12.2013 Permanent ECE 3.3 N,2018

4 Dr.G. Kavya APUPK9838H Associate Prof & HOD 19.06.2007 Permanent ECE 8.9 N,2016

5 Ms.G. Premalatha AMQPP9080K Associate Prof 28.06.2010 Permanent ECE 6.6 Y

6 Dr. B.Senthil CQXPS2405Q Associate Prof 19.06.2009 Permanent ECE 7.5 N,2016

7 Ms.M. Sujatha BMPP4506P Associate Prof 3.12.2003 Permanent ECE 12.9 N,2016

8 Dr.M. Moorthi AQAPM7162M Professor 20.07.2006 Permanent ECE 10.8 N,2018

9 Ms.P.Malathi AMQPP9080K Associate Prof 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 10.6 Y

10 Ms.R. Muthalagu AMMPR9421L Associate Prof 19.06.2007 Permanent ECE 9.5 N,2016

11 Ms.M. Priya AUHPP3356R Associate Prof 08.12.2003 Permanent ECE 12.1 Y

12 Mr.L.Padmanaban AXRPP2028D Associate Prof 18.05.2011 Permanent ECE 5.7 Y

13 Mr.T.Rubeshkumar ALUPR9180P Associate Prof 12.12.2005 Permanent ECE 11 Y

14 Ms.S.Vimala ANMPV1888Q AP 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 Y

15 Dr.A. Vijaya Lakshmi AUYPV7503K Professor 13.07.2015 Permanent ECE 1.8 N,2018

16 Ms.K.Janaki AWVPK1947P AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 Y

17 Ms.Sreeja Vijay AFVPT5562J AP 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 N,2018

18 Mr. N. Nagarajan AFYPN8982P AP 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 10.6 Y

19 Mr.N.Darwin AKOPD6187B AP 01.06.2015 Permanent ECE 1.3 Y

20 Mr.E.Dilliraj BJEPD2691G AP 01.08.2011 Permanent ECE 5.5 Y

21 Mr.R.Ajin BFYPA1549G AP 25.06.2012 Permanent ECE 4.6 Y

22 Ms.J.Dolly Irene BYUPD1969C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent ECE 3.7 Y

23 Mr. B.Vidhyapathi AIXPV0905E AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 Y

24 Ms. S.Saranya FGQPS3433A AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2020

25 Ms.S.Subbulekshmi DEWPS5190J AP 15.06.2011 Permanent ECE 5.6 Y

26 Ms.S. Inbalakshmi AAWPI2092L AP 18.06.2008 Permanent ECE 8.3 N,2018

27 Mr.V. Yokesh AJCPY6908J AP 14.12.2012 Permanent ECE 3.6 N,2018

28 Mr. R. Rajesh BVZPR8607P AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2020

29 Mr.V.Rajesh BYEPR5011B AP 03.06.2014 Permanent ECE 2.8 N,2018

30 Mr.N.Vigneshwaran BFYPA1549G AP 08.07.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2018

31 Ms.V. Savitha CGXPS3368A AP 1.3.2011 Permanent ECE 5.11 N,2017

32 Mr. S.Kamalanathan ATVPK0539N AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.3 N,2018

33 Mr. R.ThandaiahPrabhu BGOPR4515E AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 N,2017

34 Mr.D. Kaviyarasan CRZPD7243N AP 03.08.2015 Permanent ECE 0.8 N,2019

35 Ms.A.Vijayashanthi AQSPV6519K AP 27.08.2012 Permanent ECE 4.3 N,2018

36 Ms.S.Immaculate Joy ACQPI9673R AP 24.05.2011 Permanent ECE 6.9 N,2017

37 Ms.D.Sasi Rekha AYTPS7189P AP 2.6.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 N,2017

38 Mr.C.L.Vijaikumar ATKPV0240N AP 17.06.2013 Permanent ECE 3.7 N,2017

39 Mr. J.ArunPrasath BGMPA1308Q AP 03.06.2013 Permanent ECE 3.7 Y

40 Ms. P.Vadivu AJQPV5913Q AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 Y

41 Ms. B.Ashiba CFLPB5151D AP 20.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2018

42 Mr.J.Yuvaraj ADJPY9063H AP 08.08.2014 Permanent ECE 2.4 Y

43 Ms.Rubini BPEPR8841G AP 04.09.2017 Permanent ECE 0.9 Y

44 Ms. Y.Kalpana CPIPK4486D AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2020

1 Ms.L.Vanitha ACHPL6147N Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent
COMMUNICATION 

SYST3EM 2.6 Y

2 Ms.C.Ada Christa AVKPC0170C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent
COMMUNICATION 

SYST3EM 3.7 Y

3 Mr.E.U.Iniyan ACPPI9638H AP 10.07.2012 Permanent
COMMUNICATION 

SYST3EM 4.6 Y

1 Ms.P. Kalpana Devi ATXPK6882A Associate Prof 19.01.2004 Permanent Applied Electronics 11.1 N,2019

2 Dr.N.Suresh CTQPS3540J AP 01.08.2012 Permanent Applied Electronics 3.6 Y,2017

3 Mr.T.Asborn BMEPA5216P AP 2.7.2014 Permanent Applied Electronics 2.4 N,2016

BE- ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - UG      

ME-COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - PG      

ME-APPLIED ELECTRONICS-PG
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1 Dr.S.Samidurai BCBPS2772M Professor 02-05-2013 Permanent EEE 3.11 2017

2 Dr.S.Krishna Kumar AXWPK6358A Associate Professor 2/7/2007 Permanent EEE 9.9 yes

3 Dr.A.Kalaimurugan BMMPK1950Q Associate Professor 27/6/2012 Permanent EEE 4.9 yes

4 Dr.K.C.Jayasankar AHXPJ9819Q Associate Professor 6/5/2013 Permanent EEE 3.11 yes

5 Mr.K.Venkatesan AECPV1641L Associate Professor 22/05/2015 Permanent EEE 1.9 2017

6 Ms.T.Jothi AJBPJ1172G Assistant Professor 25/05/2015 Permanent EEE 3.1 yes

7 Ms.M.Preetha ATMPP2621F Assistant Professor 02-06-14 Permanent EEE 2.9 yes

8 Ms.V.Suvitha DPPPS8259C Assistant Professor 02-03-2011 Permanent EEE 6 yes

9 Ms.Yuvaleela BHXPM6121K Assistant Professor 17/06/2013 Permanent EEE 4.2 2017

10 Ms.A.Mangayarkarasi ASBPM0752G Assistant Professor 03-01-2006 Permanent EEE 2017

11 Mr.K.Anand BDSPA0507L Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 Permanent EEE 4.7 yes

12 Mr.C.Kamal AWLPK4208M Assistant Professor 13/07/2015 Permanent EEE 1.9 2017

13 Ms.P.Amuthini BCNPA1844C Assistant Professor 02-06-14 Permanent EEE 2.9 2017

14 Ms.Keren Persis DOGPK6986A Assistant Professor 02-06-14 Permanent EEE 2.9 2017

15 Mr.A.G.Karthikeyan DOGPK6986E Assistant Professor 42010 Permanent EEE 2017

16 Ms.S.Subalakshmi EUOPS4248N Assistant Professor 18/01/2012 Permanent EEE 5.2 2017

17 Ms.A.Malliga NEIPM6143K Assistant Professor 1/6/2015 Permanent EEE 1.9 yes

18 Ms.R.Karthiga cbrpk6905n Assistant Professor 18/06/2012 Permanent EEE 4.9 yes

19 Mr.J.Pranesh Jonathan BVWPP4653E Assistant Professor 17/06/2013 Permanent EEE 3.2 yes

20 Mr.P.Manikandan CBKPM2048D Assistant Professor 15-06-2012 Permanent EEE 4.9 yes

1 Ms.S.Shanthini Merlin EVQPS2466P Assistant Professor 25-08-2012 PERMANENT ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS 4.7 yes

2 Mr.J.Rajesh BMTPR1496M Assistant Professor 13-06-2012 PERMANENT POWER ELECTRONICS 
AND DRIVES 4.9 yes

3 Mr.K.Somasekar BVQPK4248C Assistant Professor 08-09-2011 PERMANENT POWER ELECTRONICS 
AND DRIVES 5.6 yes

1 DR. RAMESH PLN AJXPP6576A PRINCIPAL&Professor 08/06/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 0.11 YES

2 DR. JAYARAMAN P AFPPJ1825A Associate Professor 01/07/2001 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 15.9 YES

3 MR. MOHAMED ALI P AQSPM7935Q Professor 23/02/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 5.2 YES

4 DR. JAYASEELAN V AIMPJ8318G Associate Professor 26/06/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.11 YES

5 Mr.G.Venkat Kumar AFCPV8148R Associate Professor 07/07/2002 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 14.9 YES

6 Mr.v.Muthuraman AMEPM7292G Associate Professor 11/08/2014 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.8 2017

7 Mr.V.Balaji AYIPB1219J Associate Professor 01/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 YES

8 Mr.R.Ragavendiran AZKPR6200L Associate Professor 19/12/2011 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 5.4 YES

9 Mr.P.Sarmaji Kumar CZIPS3852B Assistant Professor 18/07/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 3.9 YES

10 Mr.R.Karthick DDHPK8324L Assistant Professor 26/11/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4.5 YES

11 Mr.K.Balachandar BERPB1473E Assistant Professor 15/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 YES

12 Mr.G.Niresh Kumar AUUIP9097L Assistant Professor 06/05/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 YES

13 Mr.T.Thirumalai AYZPT5036A Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1 YES

14 Mr.D.Meganathan CLYPM1007L Assistant Professor 08/03/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.1 YES

15 Mr.J.Chandru AXUPC0607Q Assistant Professor 12/09/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4.7 YES

16 Mr.Essakimoorthy ABYPE9866H Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.11 2017

17 Mr.R.Thiyagu AULPT8410C Assistant Professor 08/02/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.2 2017

18 Mr.V.S.Suresh DGQPS1561F Assistant Professor 03/09/2012 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 4.7 2017

19 Mr.Anand k BJKPA9369L Assistant Professor 06/06/2015 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 2017

20 Mr.J.Mahendravarman AYOPM6640C Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 PERMANENT
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.9 2017

21 Mr.Sivaramakrishnan JLEPS8136M Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1 YES

22 MR. PREMKUMAR D BSDPP0485N Assistant Professor 06/12/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.4 YES

23 Mr.Santha Kumar GAWPS2879P Assistant Professor 24/12/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.4 YES

24 Mr.A.Vinod ASCPV9177D Assistant Professor 23/06/2014 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 2.11 2017

25 Mr.S.Arun Kumar AVPPA4105N Assistant Professor 12/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 1.11 YES

BE-ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING - UG      

ME-POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVE(PG)      

BE-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING      



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation Year of  appointment

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the institution/If 

not last year of the 
service of Faculty to the 

Institution

1 DR. SUREKHA R BKZPS3239M Assistant Professor 01-06-2005 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 11.4 YES

2 Dr.G.Ganesh auupg0915a Assistant Professor 05-06-2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 3.4 2020

3 Dr.R.Vani bfrpr1201p Associate Professor 19-08-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 3.9 2017

4 Mr.P.Balaji BNIPB7861E Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 3.3 2020

5 Mr.N.Karthigayan bjmpk2198d Assistant Professor 17-12-2010 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 5.1 2020

6 Ms.K.Nithyapriya apppn3167b Assistant Professor 06-07-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 4.1 2017

7 Ms.Angeline Hema Kumari AZVPA2882Q Assistant Professor 02.08.2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 2.9 2017

8 Ms.R.Janaki aoypj7651j Assistant Professor 27-08-2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-PHYSICS 3.8 2017

9 Dr.Brintha Devi agbpb4035d Associate Professor 01-08-2008 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-ENGLISH 7.9 2017

10 MrM.Ravi Kumar aqepr7302n Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-ENGLISH 7.3 2020

11 Mr.K.Narayanasamy cqjpk5202k Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-ENGLISH 0.3 2017

12 Mr.Suresh Kumar EOPPP3416M Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-ENGLISH 0.3 2018

13 Ms.A.Aruna APUPA1094D Assistant Professor 15.7.2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-ENGLISH 3.3 2018

14 Ms.B.Sharmila BTRPS8235C Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES-ENGLISH 4.4 2018

15 Dr.E.Natarajan aaepn3057g Professor 01-08-2003 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 12.7 2017

16 Dr.S.Venugopalan acgpu3860k Professor 21-06-2002 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 13.11 2017

17 Ms.V Kavimani ATVPK8371J Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 7.2 YES

18 Ms.P.Uma ABXPU9492N Assistant Professor 01-08-2008 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 8.2 YES

19 Ms.K.Uma BGDPK5104R Assistant Professor 22-06-2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 4.3 YES

20 Ms.S.Umamaragatham CGBPS5849G Assistant Professor 08.01.2008 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 7.11 2018

21 Ms.V.Rajapriya bkypr9714d Assistant Professor 01-06-2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 4.4 2020

22 Mr.G.Pirakathiswaran PDZPP2286C Assistant Professor 01-06-2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 4.4 YES

23 Dr.A.Charles aftpc5139e Assistant Professor 07-07-2014 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 1.1 2017

24 Prof.K.V.Raghunathan AALPN9779Q Professor 24-06-2005 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 11.3 2017

25 Ms.M.Umamageswai aazpu7991b Assistant Professor 18-06-2003 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 13 2017

26 Ms.P.Deepa arjpd1629g Assistant Professor 02-06-2014 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 1.7 2017

27 Ms.S.Sangeetha CQLPS7236P Assistant Professor 01-06-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 5.4 YES

28 Mr.K.Boobalan APDPB9285Q Assistant Professor 01-06-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 5.4 YES

29 Ms.R.Saritha FBWPS3843B Assistant Professor 27.08.2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 4.1 2018

30 Ms.A.Ezhilarasi ABJPE0803F Assistant Professor 01-06-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 5.4 YES

31 Mr.R.Vinod Kumar BFUPR8482K Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 5.4 YES

32 Ms.Thanghamarriammal AMKPT0563B Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 3.4 2018

33 Mr.S.Vasanth AMAPV8966G Assistant Professor 29.12.2009 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 6.9 2018

34 Mr.R.Ramesh AMPPR3924D Assistant Professor 01.07.2010 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 6.3 2018

35 Mr.R.Srinivasan dlnps3559d Assistant Professor 02-06-2014 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 1.9 2017

36 Mr.P.Rajiniganth Assistant Professor 20-06-2014 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 2 2017

37 Mr.R.Kumar CGQPK5718P Assistant Professor 18.01.2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- MATHS 4 2017

38 Ms.R.Jayashree AKMPR9130L Assistant Professor 19-06-2007 PERMANENT
GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 9 2017

39 Dr.B.Senthil Kumar bogps8663n Assistant Professor 1-9-2006 PERMANENT
GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 9.9 2017

40 Dr.K.Murugesan aqvpm6408k Assistant Professor 17-07-2006 PERMANENT
GENERAL 

ENGINEERING 9.9 2017

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES      



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment (Against 

Sanctioned post, 
temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not last 
year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution

1 Dr.P. Dhasarathan ASCPD9365M Associate Professor 01.06.2009 Permanent Biotechnology 8 YES
2 Dr.AJA.Ranjith Singh ABSPR5130K Professor 26.12.2016 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES
3 Mr.K.Cholapandian AIWPC4157G Asso. Prof. 17.07.2007 Permanent Biotechnology 11 YES
4 Dr.A.Praveena CRQPP5619H Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 4 YES
5 Dr.M.Thenmozhi AVOPT6452G Assistant Professor 12.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 4 YES
6 Ms.H.Archana AKOPA6254E Assistant Professor 13.07.2010 Permanent Biotechnology 8 2018
7 Ms.Lavanya G AFDPL9252R Assistant Professor 01.06.2015 Permanent Biotechnology 3 2018
8 Ms.B.Ponjayanthi COGPP7877G Assistant Professor 07.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES
9 Ms.Divya Lakshmi EAJPD4668A Assistant Professor 07.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES

10 Dr.S.Sathya FKUPS4535M Assistant Professor 08.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES
11 Ms.Joyce Hellen Sathya AZTPJ7710L Assistant Professor 20-06-2017 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES
12 Dr.N.Hemalatha AFOPH8768R Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 1 YES

1 Mr.R.Jayaraman AADPJ4302R Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2 Months YES
2 Mr.V.Balakumar AFMPB4652C Associate Professor 20-06-2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 9 Months YES
3 Mr.Thangagurusamy AOCPT7586A Professor 01.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 2018
4 Ms.S.Vallabhy AIGPV2846M Assistant Professor 05.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.9 YES
5 Ms.M.Monitha CBKPM1703P Assistant Professor 10.10.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 5.5 YES
6 Ms.Brundha K CEFPB0954R Assistant Professor 29-06-2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.8 YES
7 Mr.K.Muthukumar CFSPM8024H Assistant Professor 11.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 YES
8 Mr.A.Adhavan BBBPA1196G Assistant Professor 01.07.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.8 YES
9 Mr.P. Raja Kumar BQXPP0185R Assistant Professor 04.07.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.8 2018

10 Mr.K.Essaki Deepan ANNPE1687M Assistant Professor 07.06.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 5.9 2018
11 Ms.T.Saranya AVEPT4752H Assistant Professor 14.07.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.8 YES
12 Ms.K.S. Divya BKBPD4298M Assistant Professor 11.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.9 2018
13 Mr.N.Anburajan AMKPA0253B Assistant Professor 01.12.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 5.3 2018
14 Ms.A.Suriya GFLPS9264G Assistant Professor 15.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.9 2018
15 Mr.M.Karthikeyan EGMPK2180R Assistant Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3 Months 2018
16 Mr.K.Krishnamoorthy GFSPK6445G Assistant Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3 Months 2018
17 Mr.Mohandoss CUCPM9941E Assistant Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3 Months 2018
18 Mr.Paramasivam Guna CWJPP8267P Assistant Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2 Months 2018
19 Mr.G.Rajasekar BMKPG3330A Assistant Professor 23.05.2013 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 5 2018
20 Ms. D.Shakthipriya Alias SumitraFPWPS7050J Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.9 2018
21 Ms.Jenifer Priyanka PKRNC1230R Assistant Professor 07.01.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.2 YES
22 Ms.A.Faizuneesa ABHPF0813G Assistant Professor 18.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.9 YES

B-TECH-BIO-TECHNOLOGY-UG

B.E-CIVIL ENGINEERING-UG

2017-18
2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years (20)



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment (Against 

Sanctioned post, 
temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not last 
year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution

1 Dr.S. Seetharaman AAHPS1127K Professor 04.01.2016 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 2.2 YES
2 Mr.S.Sarvathullah CKLPS8882F Assistant Professor & HOD 08.12.2011 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 6.3 2018
3 Ms.P.Sarala FWYPS7060B Assistant Professor 24.06.2013 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 4.9 YES

1 Ms.V.R.Kavitha ASQPK5283K Associate Professor 22-09-2010 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
7.8 YES

2 Dr.S. Padma Priya AIAPP2808D Professor 28-08-2003 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
14.9 YES

3 Dr.M. Gopikrishnan AHEPG9796J Professor 29-05-2002 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
16 YES

4 Ms.B.Gunasundari ASZPG7457L Associate Professor 2/6/2014 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
4 YES

5 Mr.W.Thambameshah AGJPT3130F Associate Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
7 YES

6 Mr.R. Thiagarajan AGXPT1573A Associate Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
10 YES

7
Ms.R.Kannamma 
Sridharan

ATSPK0395H Associate Professor 3/7/2006 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
11.1 YES

8 Mr.A. Subba Rayudu ATWPA7407L Assistant Professor 23-01-2017 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
9.1 YES

9 Ms.C.Kamatchi CPAPK7000P Assistant Professor 13-09-2010 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
7.8 2021

10 Ms.M.Vanitha AJMPV8546P Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
5 2020

11 Mr.K.Shankar CJUPS5641G Assistant Professor 3/6/2013 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
5 YES

12 Ms.N.SriPriya BOGPS8089L Assistant Professor 12/4/2010 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
8.1 YES

13 Ms.K.P.Revathy AWMPR7089N Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
5.9 YES

14 Ms.Omana ABKPO2142C Assistant Professor 25-08-2012 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
5.9 YES

15 Ms.M.D.Boomija AWWPB9008R Assistant Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
10 YES

16 Ms.Anuradha AABPA5525F Assistant Professor 09.06.2015 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
3 YES

17 Ms.S.Bakkyalakshmi DQSPB7626G Assistant Professor 26-12-2016 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
0.7 YES

18 Ms.P.Saranya EOPPS2157D Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
5.9 YES

19 Ms.H.Vidhya AIPPV5265K Assistant Professor 18.06.2008 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
10 2020

20 Ms. B.S. Liya AFKPL0237R Assistant Professor 01.06.2012 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
6 YES

21 Ms.V.Shanmugavalli BOXPS4559C Assistant Professor 09.06.2005 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
12.11 2019

22 Ms.Kezia CIPOK5626A Assistant Professor 02.06.2010 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
8 YES

23 Ms.U.Jothilakshmi ARTPJ7225N Assistant Professor 03.02.2011 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
6.2 2018

24 Ms.Naga sowjnya.K BOUPN5164F Assistant Professor 26.12.2016 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
1.5 2018

25 Ms.V.Anithalakshmi ASBPA4936G Assistant Professor 3/9/2007 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
10.8 YES

26 wisebell CSNPS7066R Assistant Professor 23.06.2014 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
4 2018

27 Mr.Arunmarx AWVPA8732E Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
6 2018

28 Ms.K.Sornalatha AVUPL6250G Assistant Professor 1/9/2017 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
0.3 YES

29 Mr.N.Subrahmanyam BHNPS9939R Assistant Professor 1/8/2016 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
1.9 YES

30 Mr.I Mohan BGCPM4826K Assistant Professor 22-06-2009 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
8.11 YES

1 Dr.P.Chitra AGVPC0010F Professor 16-04-2014 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
4.1 YES

2 Ms.S. Famitha AAOPF6167H Associate Professor 19-01-2004 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
14.4 YES

3 Ms.R.Meena AVMPM1691G Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEEERING
7 YES

M.E-STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-PG

B.E-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-UG

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-PG



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment (Against 

Sanctioned post, 
temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not last 
year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution

1 Dr.L.Vanitha ACHPL6147N Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 3.6 Y
2 Dr.M.Moorthi AQAPM7162M Professor 20.07.2006 Permanent ECE 11.8 N,2018
3 Dr.S.Hemajothi AAZPH5910M Professor 02.12.2013 Permanent ECE 4.3 N,2018
4 Dr.S.Arun AJGPA6886M Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent ECE 0.8 Y
5 Prof.S.M.Subramanian ABGPS8935D Professor 27.11.2011 Permanent ECE 4.1 N,2018
6 Ms.G. Premalatha ARXPP4095L Associate Professor 28.06.2010 Permanent ECE 7.6 Y
7 Ms. P. Malathi AMQPP9080K Associate Professor 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 11.6 Y
8 Dr.P.Kalpana Devi ATXPK6882A Associate Professor 19.01.2004 Permanent ECE 12.1 N,2019
9 Ms.M. Priya AUHPP3356R Associate Professor 08.12.2003 Permanent ECE 13.1 Y
10 Mr.L.Padmanaban AXRPP2028D Associate Professor 18.05.2011 Permanent ECE 6.7 Y
11 Mr.T.Rubeshkumar ALUPR9180P Associate Professor 12.12.2005 Permanent ECE 12 Y
12 Dr.S.Vimala ANMPV1888Q Associate Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 3.5 Y
13 Ms.S. Inbalakshmi AAWPI2092L AP 18.06.2008 Permanent ECE 9.3 N,2018
14 Dr.N.Suresh CTQPS3540J Associate Professor 01.08.2012 Permanent ECE 4.6 N,2017
15 Mr. N. Nagarajan AFYPN8982P AP 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 11.6 Y
16 Mr.N.Darwin AKOPD6187B AP 01.06.2015 Permanent ECE 2.7 Y
17 Ms.Sreeja Vijay AFVPT5562J AP 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 4.1 N,2018
18 Ms.K.Janaki AWVPK1947P AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 3.2 Y
19 Mr. S.Kamalanathan ATVPK0539N AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 2.3 N,2018
20 Ms.V. Savitha CGXPS3368A AP 1.3.2011 Permanent ECE 5.11 N,2017
21 Mr. R.ThandaiahPrabhu BGOPR4515E AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 2.6 N,2017
22 Ms.A.Vijayashanthi AQSPV6519K AP 27.08.2012 Permanent ECE 5.3 N,2018
23 Mr.J.ArunPrasath BGMPA1308Q AP 03.06.2013 Permanent ECE 4.7 Y
24 Ms.S.Subbulekshmi DEWPS5190J AP 15.06.2011 Permanent ECE 6.6 Y
25 Mr.E.Dilliraj BJEPD2691G AP 01.08.2011 Permanent ECE 6.5 Y
26 Mr.R.Ajin BFYPA1549G AP 25.06.2012 Permanent ECE 5.6 N,2020
27 Mr.B.Vidhyapathi AIXPV0905E AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 2.7 Y
28 Mr.V.Yokesh AJCPY6908J AP 14.12.2012 Permanent ECE 4.6 N,2018
29 Ms.P.Vadivu AJQPV5913Q AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 4 Y
30 Ms.J.Dolly Irene BYUPD1969C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent ECE 4.7 Y
31 Mr.J.Yuvaraj ADJPY9063H AP 08.08.2014 Permanent ECE 3.4 Y
32 Mr.N.Vigneshwaran BFYPA1549G AP 08.07.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2018
33 Ms. Y.Kalpana CPIPK4486D AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 2.1 N,2020
34 Mr.D. Kaviyarasan CRZPD7243N AP 03.08.2015 Permanent ECE 1.5 N,2019
35 Ms.S.Saranya FGQPS3433A AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.2 N,2020
36 Ms. B.Ashiba CFLPB5151D AP 20.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.1 N,2018
37 Mr.R.Rajesh BVZPR8607P AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 1.2 N,2020
38 Mr.V.Rajesh BYEPR5011B AP 03.06.2014 Permanent ECE 2.8 N,2018
39 Ms.Rubini BPEPR8841G AP 04.09.2017 Permanent ECE 0.9 Y

1 Dr.A.Vijayalakshmi AUYPV7503K Professor 13.07.2015 Permanent COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 2.8 N,2018
2 Ms.C.Ada Christa AVKPC0170C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 4.7 Y
3 Mr.E.U.Iniyan ACPPI9638H AP 10.07.2012 Permanent COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 5.6 Y

B.E-ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING-UG

ME-COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - PG



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment (Against 

Sanctioned post, 
temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years 
of 

Experience 
in the same 
institution

Is the teacher still 
serving the 

institution/If not last 
year of the service of 

Faculty to the 
Institution

1 Dr.S.Krishna Kumar AXWPK6358A Professor 2/7/2007 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING10.9 2018
2 Dr.K.C.Balaji AWGPB2371K Associate Professor 21/08/2017 Permanent ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING0.7 YES
3 Dr.J.Poornachandran DCCPP9567E Professor 23/08/2017 Permanent ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING0.7 Yes
4 Ms.T.Jothi AJBPJ1172G Assistant Professor 25/05/2015 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING4.1 2018
5 Ms.S.Shobana CUSPS1441P Associate Professor 1/6/2017 Permanent ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING0.9 yes
6 Ms.M.Preetha ATMPP2621F Associate Professor 2/6/2014 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING3.9 yes
7 Ms.V.Suvitha dppps8259c Associate Professor 2/3/2011 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING7 yes
8 Mr.K.Anand BDSPA0507L Assistant Professor 25/08/2012 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING5.7 yes
9 Ms.A.Malliga NEIPM6143K Assistant Professor 1/6/2015 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING2.9 yes

10 Ms.T.Mathumathi CKJPM6251J Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 Permanent ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING2.9 YES
11 Ms.R.Karthiga cbrpk6905n Assistant Professor 18/06/2012 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING6 yes
12 Mr.A.Azeezur Rahman AVHPA1840N Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING0.9 yes
13 Ms.Yuvaleela BHXPM6121K Assistant Professor 17/06/2013 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING5.2 yes
14 Mr.P.Manikandan CBKPM2048D Assistant Professor 27-06-2012 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING5.9 yes
15 Ms.S.Shanthini Merlin EVQPS2466P Assistant Professor 25/08/2012 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING5.7 yes
16 Mr.C.Ramesh BCUPR8462C Assistant Professor 24/12/2015 PermanentELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING3.2 yes

1 Dr.K.C.Jayasankar AHXPJ9819Q Professor 06.05.2013 Permanent POWER ELECTRONICS AND 
DRIVES

4.1 yes
2 Mr.J.Rajesh BMTPR1496M Assistant Professor 13-06-2012 Permanent POWER ELECTRONICS AND 

DRIVES
5.9 yes

3 Mr.K.Somasekar BVQPK4248C Assistant Professor 7/9/2011 Permanent POWER ELECTRONICS AND 
DRIVES

6.6 yes

1 DR. RAMESH PLN AJXPP6576A PRINCIPAL&Professor 08/06/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1.1 YES
2 DR. JAYARAMAN P AFPPJ1825A Professor 01/07/2001 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 16.9 YES
3 MR. MOHAMED ALI P AQSPM7935Q Professor 23/02/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6.2 YES
4 DR. JAYASEELAN V AIMPJ8318G Professor 26/06/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4.11 YES
5 Mr.G.Venkat Kumar AFCPV8148R Associate Professor 07/07/2002 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 15.9 YES
6 Dr.V.Balaji AYIPB1219J Associate Professor 01/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.11 YES
7 Mr.P.Sarmaji Kumar CZIPS3852B Associate Professor 18/07/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4.9 YES
8 Mr.R.Ragavendiran AZKPR6200L Associate Professor 19/12/2011 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6.4 YES
9 Mr.R.Karthick DDHPK8324L Assistant Professor 26/11/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5.5 YES

10 Mr.K.Balachandar BERPB1473E Assistant Professor 15/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.11 YES
11 Mr.G.Niresh Kumar AUUIP9097L Assistant Professor 06/05/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.11 YES
12 Mr.T.Thirumalai AYZPT5036A Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2 YES
13 Mr.D.Meganathan CLYPM1007L Assistant Professor 08/03/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.1 YES
14 Mr.J.Chandru AXUPC0607Q Assistant Professor 12/09/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5.7 2018
15 Ms.C.Shanthi BMRPA8956L Assistant Professor 26/12/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1.4 2018
16 Mr.Venkata Ranga rao BZUPP7266D Assistant Professor 01/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.11 2018
17 Mr.Sivaramakrishnan JLEPS8136M Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2 YES
18 MR. PREMKUMAR D BSDPP0485N Assistant Professor 06/12/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.4 YES
19 Mr.M.Rajesh BIQPR2947N Assistant Professor 09/08/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0.8 YES
20 Mr.Santha Kumar GAWPS2879P Assistant Professor 24/12/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.4 2018
21 Mr.S.Arun Kumar AVPPA4105N Assistant Professor 12/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2.11 YES
22 Mr.J.Mahendravarman AYOPM6640C Assistant Professor 15/07/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1.9 2018
23 Mr.V.S.Suresh DGQPS1561F Assistant Professor 03/09/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4.7 2018

B.E-ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING-UG

ME-POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVE(PG)

BE-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-UG



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation 

Year of  
appointment

Nature of 
appointment (Against 
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temporary, 
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of 
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in the same 
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Is the teacher still 
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institution/If not last 
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1 DR. SUREKHA R BKZPS3239M Assistant Professor 1/6/2005 PERMANENT
SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS

12 YES
2 Dr.G.Ganesh auupg0915a Assistant Professor 5/6/2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS

4 2020
3 Mr.P.Balaji BNIPB7861E Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS

4 2020
4 Mr.N.Karthigayan bjmpk2198d Assistant Professor 17-12-2010 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
PHYSICS

7 2020
5 Dr.A.Brinthadevi AGBPB4035D Associate Professor 01-08-2008 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH

8.9 2017
6 MrM.Ravi Kumar aqepr7302n Assistant Professor 15-07-2009 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH

8 2020
7 Mr.Suresh Kumar EOPPP3416M Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH

2 2018
8 Ms.A.Aruna APUPA1094D Assistant Professor 15.7.2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH

4 2018
9 Ms.B.Sharmila BTRPS8235C Assistant Professor 04.06.2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH

5 2018
10 Mr.K.Narayanasamy cqjpk5202k Assistant Professor 01-07-2016 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES-
ENGLISH

0.3 2017
11 DR. KAVIMANI V ATVPK8371J Assistant Professor 17-08-2009 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY

8 YES
12 Ms.P.Uma ABXPU9492N Assistant Professor 1/8/2008 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY

9 YES
13 Ms.K.Uma BGDPK5104R Assistant Professor 22-06-2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY

5 YES
14 Ms.S.Umamaragatham CGBPS5849G Assistant Professor 08.01.2008 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY

9 2018
15 Ms.V.Rajapriya bkypr9714d Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY

5 2020
16 Mr.G.Pirakathiswaran PDZPP2286C Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
CHEMISTRY

5 YES
17 Ms.S.Sangeetha CQLPS7236P Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

6 YES
18 Mr.K.Boobalan APDPB9285Q Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

6 YES
19 Ms.R.Saritha FBWPS3843B Assistant Professor 27.08.2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

5 2018
20 Ms.A.Ezhilarasi ABJPE0803F Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

6 YES
21 Ms.G.Chitradevi ALWPC8172E Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

1 2021
22 Mr.R.Vinod Kumar BFUPR8482K Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

6 YES
23 Mr.Srinivasan K FGZPS7754D Assistant Professor 7/6/2017 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

1 2021
24 Ms.Thanghamarriammal AMKPT0563B Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

4 2018
25 Mr.S.Vasanth AMAPV8966G Assistant Professor 29.12.2009 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

8 2018
26 Mr.R.Ramesh AMPPR3924D Assistant Professor 01.07.2010 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

7 2018
27 Mr.R.Kumar CGQPK5718P Assistant Professor 18.01.2012 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

4 2017
28 Ms.D.Kalaiselvi CEGPK5233P Assistant Professor 02.08.2017 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

1 2019
29 Mr.R.Sivakumar AMBPR8419B Assistant Professor 14-02-2012 PERMANENT GENERAL ENGINEERING 5 2018
30 Mr.M.Thanigavel AMXPT0431F Assistant Professor 23.01.2017 PERMANENT GENERAL ENGINEERING 2018
31 Mr.B.Venkatramana BWRPB7555D Assistant Professor 03.02.2014 PERMANENT GENERAL ENGINEERING 3 YES
32 S.Sangeethaveni CCJPS4526C Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES- 
MATHS

3 YES

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES
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1 Dr.P. Dhasarathan ASCPD9365M Associate Professor 01.06.2009 Permanent Biotechnology 9 YES
2 Dr.AJA.Ranjith Singh ABSPR5130K Professor 26.12.2016 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
3 Mr.K.Cholapandian AIWPC4157G Asso. Prof. 17.07.2007 Permanent Biotechnology 12 YES
4 Dr.A.Praveena CRQPP5619H Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 5 YES
5 Dr.M.Thenmozhi AVOPT6452G Assistant Professor 12.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 5 YES
6 Ms.B.Ponjayanthi COGPP7877G Assistant Professor 07.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
7 Ms.Divya Lakshmi EAJPD4668A Assistant Professor 07.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
8 Dr.S.Sathya FKUPS4535M Assistant Professor 08.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
9 Ms.Joyce Hellen Sathya AZTPJ7710L Assistant Professor 20-06-2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES

10 Dr.N.Hemalatha AFOPH8768R Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
11 Dr.Mariselvam CFRPR6489G Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
12 Mrs.Priya BDKPP6276P Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES

1 Dr.S. Seetharaman AAHPS1127K Professor 04.01.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.2 YES
2 Mr.N.Sridharan AABPS0542G Professor 08.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.2 YES
3 Mr.V.Balakumar AFMPB4652C Associate Professor 20-06-2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 YES
4 Mr.R.Jayaraman AADPJ4302R Associate professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.2 2019
5 Ms.Saleema Begam BKMPS7309 Associate professor 08.08.2017 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.7 2018
6 Ms.S.Vallabhy AIGPV2846M Assistant Professor 05.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4.9 YES
7 Ms.M.Monitha CBKPM1703P Assistant Professor 10.10.2012 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 6.5 YES
8 Ms.Brundha K CEFPB0954R Assistant Professor 29-06-2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.8 YES
9 Mr.K.Muthukumar CFSPM8024H Assistant Professor 11.06.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.9 2019

10 Mr.A.Adhavan BBBPA1196G Assistant Professor 01.07.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2.8 2019
11 Ms.T.Saranya AVEPT4752H Assistant Professor 14.07.2015 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.8 2019
12 Ms.Jenifer Priyanka PKRNC1230R Assistant Professor 07.01.2016 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3.2 2019
13 Ms.A.Faizuneesa ABHPF0813G Assistant Professor 18.06.2014 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4.9 2019
14 Mr.G.Kumaresan BKFBK8503G Assistant Professor 20.06.2017 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 2019
15 Mr.S.Karuppasamy DCPPK1583N Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 PERMANENT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1.9 YES

1 Dr.K.Natarajan PKNSC1482R Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 1.2 2019
2 Mr.P.Kumaran ARVPP5655Q Associate Professor 02.01.2018 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 

ENGINEERING 1.2 YES
3 Ms.P.Sarala FWYPS7060B Assistant Professor 24.06.2013 PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 5.9 YES

1 Ms.V.R.Kavitha ASQPK5283K Associate Professor 22-09-2010 PERMANENT CSE 8.8 YES
2 Dr.S. Padma Priya AIAPP2808D Professor 28-08-2003 PERMANENT CSE 15.9 YES
3 Dr.M. Gopikrishnan AHEPG9796J Professor 29-05-2002 PERMANENT CSE 17 YES
4 Ms.B.Gunasundari ASZPG7457L Associate Professor 2/6/2014 PERMANENT CSE 5 YES
5 Mr.W.Thambameshah AGJPT3130F Associate Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT CSE 8 YES
6 Mr.R. Thiagarajan AGXPT1573A Associate Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT CSE 11 YES
7 Ms.R.Kannamma ATSPK0395H Associate Professor 3/7/2006 PERMANENT CSE 12.1 YES
8 Ms.C.Kamatchi CPAPK7000P Assistant Professor 13-09-2010 PERMANENT CSE 8.8 2021
9 Ms.M.Vanitha AJMPV8546P Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT CSE 6 2020

10 Mr.K.Shankar CJUPS5641G Assistant Professor 3/6/2013 PERMANENT CSE 6 YES
11 Ms.N.SriPriya BOGPS8089L Assistant Professor 12/4/2010 PERMANENT CSE 9.1 YES
12 Ms.K.P.Revathy AWMPR7089N Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT CSE 6.9 YES
13 Ms.Omana ABKPO2142C Assistant Professor 25-08-2012 PERMANENT CSE 6.9 YES
14 Ms.M.D.Boomija AWWPB9008R Assistant Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT CSE 11 YES
15 Ms.Anuradha AABPA5525F Assistant Professor 09.06.2015 PERMANENT CSE 4 2021
16 Ms.P.Saranya EOPPS2157D Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT CSE 6.9 yes
17 Ms.K.Sornalatha AVUPL6250G Assistant Professor 1/9/2017 PERMANENT CSE 1.3 yes
18 Mr.N.Subrahmanyam BHNPS9939R Assistant Professor 1/8/2016 PERMANENT CSE 2.9 YES
19 Mr.A. Subba Rayudu ATWPA7407L Assistant Professor 23-01-2017 PERMANENT CSE 10.1 YES
20 Mr.I Mohan BGCPM4826K Assistant Professor 22-06-2009 PERMANENT CSE 9.11 YES
21 Ms.Kezia CIPOK5626A Assistant Professor 02.06.2010 PERMANENT CSE 9 YES
22 Ms.H.Vidhya AIPPV5265K Assistant Professor 18.06.2008 PERMANENT CSE 11 2020
23 Ms.V.Shanmugavalli BOXPS4559C Assistant Professor 09.06.2005 PERMANENT CSE 13.11 2019
24 Ms.S.Bakkyalakshmi DQSPB7626G Assistant Professor 26-12-2016 PERMANENT CSE 1.7 2019

1 Dr.P.Chitra AGVPC0010F Professor 16-04-2014 PERMANENT CSE 5.1 YES
2 Ms.S. Famitha AAOPF6167H Associate Professor 19-01-2004 PERMANENT CSE 15.4 YES
3 Ms.V.Anithalakshmi ASBPA4936G Assistant Professor 3/9/2007 PERMANENT CSE 11.8 YES

1 Dr.L.Vanitha ACHPL6147N Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 4.6 Y
2 Dr.M.Moorthi AQAPM7162M Professor 20.07.2006 Permanent ECE 12.5 N,2018
3 Dr.S.Hemajothi AAZPH5910M Professor 02.12.2013 Permanent ECE 5.2 N,2018
4 Dr.S. Arun AJGPA6886M Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent ECE 1.7 Y
5 Ms.G. Premalatha ARXPP4095L Associate Professor 28.06.2010 Permanent ECE 8.6 Y
6 Ms. P. Malathi AMQPP9080K Associate Professor 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 12.6 Y
7 Ms.M. Priya AUHPP3356R Associate Professor 08.12.2003 Permanent ECE 14.1 Y
8 Mr.L.Padmanaban AXRPP2028D Associate Professor 18.05.2011 Permanent ECE 7.7 Y
9 Mr.T.Rubeshkumar ALUPR9180P Associate Professor 12.12.2005 Permanent ECE 13 Y

10 Dr.S.Vimala ANMPV1888Q Associate Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 4.5 Y
11 Mr. N. Nagarajan AFYPN8982P AP 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 12.6 Y
12 Mr.N.Darwin AKOPD6187B AP 01.06.2015 Permanent ECE 3.7 Y
13 Ms.Sreeja Vijay AFVPT5562J AP 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 5.1 N,2018
14 Ms.K.Janaki AWVPK1947P AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 4 Y
15 Mr.J.ArunPrasath BGMPA1308Q AP 03.06.2013 Permanent ECE 5.7 Y
16 Ms.S.Subbulekshmi DEWPS5190J AP 15.06.2011 Permanent ECE 7.6 Y
17 Mr.E.Dilliraj BJEPD2691G AP 01.08.2011 Permanent ECE 7.4 Y
18 Mr.Ajin BFYPA1549G AP 25.06.2012 Permanent ECE 6.5 N,2020
19 Mr.B.Vidhyapathi AIXPV0905E AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 3.7 Y
20 Ms.P.Vadivu AJQPV5913Q AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 4.1 Y
21 Ms.J.Dolly Irene BYUPD1969C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent ECE 4.9 Y
22 Mr.J.Yuvaraj ADJPY9063H AP 08.08.2014 Permanent ECE 4.4 Y
23 Ms.S.Saranya FGQPS3433A AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 3.2 N,2020
24 Ms. Y.Kalpana CPIPK4486D AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 3.1 N,2020
25 Mr.R.Rajesh BVZPR8607P AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 2.2 N,2020
26 Mr.V.Rajesh BYEPR5011B AP 03.06.2014 Permanent ECE 2.8 N,2018
27 Mr.D. Kaviyarasan CRZPD7243N AP 03.08.2015 Permanent ECE 1.5 N,2019
28 Ms.S.Rubini BPEPR8841G AP 04.09.2017 Permanent ECE 1.5 Y
29 Ms.M.Vidhya AXCPV3380M AP 07.06.2018 Permanent ECE 1.9 N,2020

B-TECH-BIO-TECHNOLOGY-UG

B.E-CIVIL ENGINEERING-UG

M.E-STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-PG

B.E-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-UG

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-PG

B.E-ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING-UG

2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years (20)
2018-19
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1 Dr.P.Kalpana Devi ATXPK6882A Professor 19.01.2004 Permanent COMMUNICATION 13.1 N,2019
2 Ms.C.Ada Christa AVKPC0170C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent COMMUNICATION 5.7 Y
3 Mr.E.U.Iniyan ACPPI9638H AP 10.07.2012 Permanent COMMUNICATION 5.9 Y

1 Dr.K.C.Balaji AWGPB2371K Associate Professor 21/08/2017 Permanent EEE 1.7 YES
2 Dr.P.Selvaraj Professor 13/06/2018 Permanent EEE 11 2019
3 Ms.S.Shobana CUSPS1441P Associate Professor 1/6/2017 Permanent EEE 1.9 yes
4 Ms.M.Preetha ATMPP2621F Associate Professor 2/6/2014 Permanent EEE 4.9 yes
5 Mr.K.Anand BDSPA0507L Assistant Professor 25/08/2012 Permanent EEE 6.7 yes
6 Ms.Yuvaleela BHXPM6121K Assistant Professor 17/06/2013 Permanent EEE 6.2 yes
7 Mr.P.Manikandan CBKPM2048D Assistant Professor 27/06/2012 Permanent EEE 6.9 2019
8 Ms.S.Shanthini Merlin EVQPS2466P Assistant Professor 25/08/2012 Permanent EEE 6.7 2019
9 Mr.C.Ramesh BCUPR8462C Assistant Professor 24/12/2015 Permanent EEE 3.3 yes

10 Ms.J.Sangeetha BSJPS0871H Assistant Professor 13/06/2018 Permanent EEE 0.9 2019
11 Mr.A.Azeezur Rahman AVHPA1840N Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 Permanent EEE 1.9 yes
12 Ms.T.Mathumathi CKJPM6251J Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 Permanent EEE 2.9 YES

1 Dr.J.Poornachandran J DCCPP9567E Professor 23/08/2017 Permanent 1.7 Yes 2018
2 Mr.J.Rajesh BMTPR1496M Assistant Professor 13/06/2012 Permanent 6.9 yes yes
3 Mr.K.Somasekar BVQPK4248C Assistant Professor 7/9/2011 Permanent 7.6 yes yes

1 DR. RAMESH PLN AJXPP6576A PRINCIPAL&Professor 08/06/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 2.11 YES
2 DR. JAYARAMAN P AFPPJ1825A Professor 01/07/2001 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 17.9 YES
3 DR. MOHAMED ALI P AQSPM7935Q Professor 23/02/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 7.2 YES
4 DR. JAYASEELAN V AIMPJ8318G Professor 26/06/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 5.11 YES
5 Mr.G.Venkat Kumar AFCPV8148R Associate Professor 07/07/2002 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 16.9 YES
6 Dr.V.Balaji AYIPB1219J Associate Professor 01/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.11 2019
7 Mr.N.Gopinath ADBPG3526B Associate Professor 06/11/2018 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 0.5 YES
8 MR. RAMASAMY N AUOPR8890F Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 2.3 YES
9 Mr.P.Sarmaji Kumar CZIPS3852B Assistant Professor 18/07/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 5.9 YES

10 Mr.R.Ragavendiran AZKPR6200L Assistant Professor 19/12/2011 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 7.4 YES
11 Mr.R.Karthick DDHPK8324L Assistant Professor 26/11/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 6.5 YES
12 Mr.K.Balachandar BERPB1473E Assistant Professor 15/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.11 YES
13 Mr.G.Niresh Kumar AUUIP9097L Assistant Professor 06/05/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.11 YES
14 Mr.T.Thirumalai AYZPT5036A Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3 YES
15 Mr.R.Vijaya Kumar AQZPV2852Q Assistant Professor 06/11/2018 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 0.5 YES
16 Mr.D.Meganathan CLYPM1007L Assistant Professor 08/03/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.1 YES
17 Mr.Sivaramakrishnan JLEPS8136M Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3 YES
18 MR. PREMKUMAR D BSDPP0485N Assistant Professor 06/12/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.4 2019
19 Mr.S.P.Mohan Mithra AXLPM4870A Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 2.3 YES
20 Mr.M.Rajesh BIQPR2947N Assistant Professor 09/08/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 1.8 YES
21 Mr.S.Arun Kumar AVPPA4105N Assistant Professor 12/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.11 2019
22 Mr.A.Selva Kumar BSOPA0384A Assistant Professor 19-06-2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 1.11 YES

1 DR. SUREKHA R BKZPS3239M Professor 1/6/2005 PERMANENT S&H 13 YES
2 Dr.G.Ganesh auupg0915a Professor 5/6/2013 PERMANENT S&H 5 2020
3 Mr.P.Balaji BNIPB7861E Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT S&H 5 2020
4 Mr.N.Karthigayan bjmpk2198d Assistant Professor 17-12-2010 PERMANENT S&H 8 2020
5 MrM.Ravi Kumar aqepr7302n Associate Professor 15-07-2009 PERMANENT S&H 9 2020
6 Mr.V.Sathish FRLPS4042F Assistant Professor 16.08.2017 PERMANENT S&H 1 2019
7 DR. KAVIMANI V ATVPK8371J Professor 17-08-2009 PERMANENT S&H 9 YES
8 Ms.P.Uma ABXPU9492N Associate Professor 1/8/2008 PERMANENT S&H 10 YES
9 Ms.K.Uma BGDPK5104R Associate Professor 22-06-2012 PERMANENT S&H 6 YES

10 Ms.V.Rajapriya bkypr9714d Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT S&H 6 2020
11 Mr.G.Pirakathiswaran PDZPP2286C Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT S&H 6 YES
12 Ms.S.Sangeetha CQLPS7236P Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT S&H 7 YES
13 Mr.K.Boobalan APDPB9285Q Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT S&H 7 YES
14 Ms.A.Ezhilarasi ABJPE0803F Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT S&H 7 YES
15 Ms.G.Chitradevi ALWPC8172E Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 PERMANENT S&H 1 2021
16 Mr.R.Vinod Kumar BFUPR8482K Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 PERMANENT S&H 7 YES
17 Ms.D.Kalaiselvi CEGPK5233P Assistant Professor 02.08.2017 PERMANENT S&H 1 2019
18 Mr.Srinivasan K FGZPS7754D Assistant Professor 7/6/2017 PERMANENT S&H 1 2021
19 Ms.S.Nithyajothi DHFPS4103B Assistant Professor 16-08-2017 PERMANENT S&H 1 YES
20 Ms.B.S.Liya AFKPL0237R Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT GENERAL 7 YES
21 Mr.R.Sivakumar AMBPR8419B Assistant Professor 14-02-2012 PERMANENT GENERAL 6 2019
22 Mr.M.Thanigavel AMXPT0431F Assistant Professor 23.01.2017 PERMANENT GENERAL 1 2019
23 Ms.R.Meena AVMPM1691G Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT GENERAL 7 YES

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES

ME-COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - PG

B.E-ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING-UG

ME-POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVE(PG)

BE-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-UG



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation Year of  appointment

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

still serving 
the 

institution/If 
not last year 
of the service 
of Faculty to 

1 Dr.P. Dhasarathan ASCPD9365M Associate Professor 01.06.2009 Permanent Biotechnology 10 YES
2 Dr.AJA.Ranjith Singh ABSPR5130K Professor 26.12.2016 Permanent Biotechnology 2 YES
3 Mr.K.Cholapandian AIWPC4157G Asso. Prof. 17.07.2007 Permanent Biotechnology 13 YES
4 Dr.A.Praveena CRQPP5619H Assistant Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 6 YES
5 Dr.M.Thenmozhi AVOPT6452G Assistant Professor 12.06.2014 Permanent Biotechnology 6 YES
6 Ms.B.Ponjayanthi COGPP7877G Assistant Professor 07.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 3 YES
7 Ms.Divya Lakshmi EAJPD4668A Assistant Professor 07.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 3 2020
8 Dr.S.Sathya FKUPS4535M Assistant Professor 08.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 3 2020
9 Ms.Joyce Hellen Sathya AZTPJ7710L Assistant Professor 20-06-2017 Permanent Biotechnology 3 YES
10 Ms.R.Kavith Shri DJAPK5714B Assistant Professor 17.06.2019 Permanent Biotechnology 3 YES
11 Dr.Mariselvam CFRPR6489G Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 3 2020
12 Mrs.Priya BDKPP6276P Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent Biotechnology 3 YES

11 Dr.C.Padmalatha ADFPP5255L Professor 01.06.2019 PERMANENT BIO- 1 2020
12 Ms.Leena GZSPK7422M Assistant Professor 03.04.2019 PERMANENT BIO- 1 YES
13 Dr.N.Hemalatha AFOPH8768R Assistant Professor 01.06.2017 PERMANENT BIO- 3 2020

1 Dr.N.Sridharan AABPS0542G Professor 08.01.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2.2 YES

2 Mr.V.Balakumar AFMPB4652C Associate Professor 20.06.2016
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2.9 YES

3 Mr.P.Kumaran ARVPP5655Q Associate Professor 02.01.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2.2 YES

4 Dr.K.Deepa ASOPD0357R Associate Professor & HOD 13.06.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
1.6 2019

5 Ms.S.Vallabhy AIGPV2846M Assistant Professor 05.06.2014
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
5.9 YES

6 Ms.M.Monitha CBKPM1703P Assistant Professor 10.10.2012
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
7.5 YES

7 Ms.Brundha K CEFPB0954R Assistant Professor 29-06-2015
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
4.8 YES

8 Mr.M.S.Dinesh Kumar CNSPD7532F Assistant Professor 13.06.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
1.9 YES

9 Mr.V.Jeberson BEGPV3207R Assistant Professor 13.06.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
1.6 2019

10 Mr.P.Muthaiyan BNMPM0061P Assistant Professor 13.06.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
1.6 2019

11 Mr.S.Karuppasamy DCPPK1583N Assistant Professor 01.06.2017
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2.9 YES

12 Mr.V.Vel AWKPV6936E Assistant Professor 11.06.2018
PERMANENT CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
1.9 YES

1 Dr.S. Seetharaman AAHPS1127K Professor 04.01.2016
PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 

ENGINEERING 4.2 YES

2 Ms.P.Sarala FWYPS7060B Assistant Professor 24.06.2013
PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 

ENGINEERING 6.9 YES

3 Ms.N.Shifu Jahan AYOPN5720E Assistant Professor 13.06.2018
PERMANENT STRUCTURAL 

ENGINEERING 1.9 YES

1 Ms.V.R.Kavitha ASQPK5283K Associate Professor 22-09-2010 PERMANENT CSE 9.8 YES
2 Dr.S. Padma Priya AIAPP2808D Professor 28-08-2003 PERMANENT CSE 16.9 YES
3 Dr.M. Gopikrishnan AHEPG9796J Professor 29-05-2002 PERMANENT CSE 18 YES
4 Ms.B.Gunasundari ASZPG7457L Associate Professor 2/6/2014 PERMANENT CSE 6 YES
5 Mr.W.Thambameshah AGJPT3130F Associate Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT CSE 9 YES
6 Mr.R. Thiagarajan AGXPT1573A Associate Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT CSE 12 YES
7 Ms.R.Kannamma ATSPK0395H Associate Professor 3/7/2006 PERMANENT CSE 131 YES
8 Ms.C.Kamatchi CPAPK7000P Assistant Professor 13-09-2010 PERMANENT CSE 9.8 2021
9 Ms.M.Vanitha AJMPV8546P Assistant Professor 05.06.2013 PERMANENT CSE 7 2020
10 Mr.K.Shankar CJUPS5641G Assistant Professor 3/6/2013 PERMANENT CSE 7 YES
11 Ms.N.SriPriya BOGPS8089L Assistant Professor 12/4/2010 PERMANENT CSE 10.1 YES
12 Ms.K.P.Revathy AWMPR7089N Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT CSE 7.9 YES
13 Ms.Omana ABKPO2142C Assistant Professor 25-08-2012 PERMANENT CSE 7.9 YES
14 Ms.M.D.Boomija AWWPB9008R Assistant Professor 18-06-2008 PERMANENT CSE 12 YES
15 Ms.K.Sornalatha AVUPL6250G Assistant Professor 1/9/2017 PERMANENT CSE 2.3 yes
16 Mr.N.Subrahmanyam BHNPS9939R Assistant Professor 1/8/2016 PERMANENT CSE 3.9 YES
17 Mr.A. Subba Rayudu ATWPA7407L Assistant Professor 23-01-2017 PERMANENT CSE 11.1 YES
18 Mr.I Mohan BGCPM4826K Assistant Professor 22-06-2009 PERMANENT CSE 10.11 YES
19 Ms.P.Saranya EOPPS2157D Assistant Professor 25.08.2012 PERMANENT CSE 8 yes
20 Ms.Kezia CIPOK5626A Assistant Professor 02.06.2010 PERMANENT CSE 10 YES

1 Dr.P.Chitra AGVPC0010F Professor 16-04-2014 PERMANENT CSE 6.1 YES
ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-(PG)

2019-20
2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years (20)

B-TECH-BIO-TECHNOLOGY-UG

M-TECH-BIO-TECHNOLOGY-(PG)

B.E-CIVIL ENGINEERING-UG

M.E-STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-PG

B.E-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING-UG



S.No
Name of the Full-time 
teacher  PAN Designation Year of  appointment

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) Name of the Department

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution

still serving 
the 

institution/If 
not last year 
of the service 
of Faculty to 

2 Ms.S. Famitha AAOPF6167H Associate Professor 19-01-2004 PERMANENT CSE 16.4 YES
3 Ms.R.Meena AVMPM1691G Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT CSE 9 YES

1 Dr.S. Arun AJGPA6886M Professor 01.06.2017 Permanent ECE 2.7 Y
2 Dr.K.Anitha DARPK6799G Professor 05.08.2017 Permanent ECE 2.6 Y
3 Dr.P.Kalpana Devi ATXPK6882A Professor 19.01.2004 Permanent ECE 14.1 N,2019
4 Ms.G. Premalatha ARXPP4095L Associate Professor 28.06.2010 Permanent ECE 9.6 Y
5 Ms. P. Malathi AMQPP9080K Associate Professor 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 13.6 Y
6 Ms.M. Priya AUHPP3356R Associate Professor 08.12.2003 Permanent ECE 15.1 Y
7 Mr.L.Padmanaban AXRPP2028D Associate Professor 18.05.2011 Permanent ECE 8.7 Y
8 Mr.T.Rubeshkumar ALUPR9180P Associate Professor 12.12.2005 Permanent ECE 14 Y
9 Dr.K.Janaki AWVPK1947P Associate Professor 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 5 Y
10 Mr. N. Nagarajan AFYPN8982P AP 15.06.2006 Permanent ECE 13.6 Y
11 Mr.N.Darwin AKOPD6187B AP 01.06.2015 Permanent ECE 4.7 Y
12 Mr.J.ArunPrasath BGMPA1308Q AP 03.06.2013 Permanent ECE 6.7 Y
13 Ms.S.Subbulekshmi DEWPS5190J AP 15.06.2011 Permanent ECE 8.6 Y
14 Mr.E.Dilliraj BJEPD2691G AP 01.08.2011 Permanent ECE 8.5 Y
15 Mr.R.Ajin BFYPA1549G AP 25.06.2012 Permanent ECE 7.6 N,2020
16 Mr. B.Vidhyapathi AIXPV0905E AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 4.7 Y
17 Ms.P.Vadivu AJQPV5913Q AP 06.01.2014 Permanent ECE 6 Y
18 Ms.J.Dolly Irene BYUPD1969C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent ECE 6.7 Y
19 Mr.J.Yuvaraj ADJPY9063H AP 08.08.2014 Permanent ECE 5.4 Y
20 Mr.R.Rajesh BVZPR8607P AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 4.2 N,2020
21 Ms.S.Saranya FGQPS3433A AP 18.05.2015 Permanent ECE 4.2 N,2020
22 Ms. Y.Kalpana CPIPK4486D AP 15.05.2015 Permanent ECE 3.1 N,2020
23 Ms.S.Rubini BPEPR8841G AP 04.09.2017 Permanent ECE 2.5 Y
24 Ms.M.Vidhya AXCPV3380M AP 07.06.2018 Permanent ECE 2.7 N,2020

1 Dr.L.Vanitha ACHPL6147N Professor 02.06.2014 Permanent ECE 5.6 Y
2 Ms.C.Ada Christa AVKPC0170C AP 01.06.2013 Permanent ECE 6.7 Y
3 Mr.E.U.Iniyan ACPPI9638H AP 10.07.2012 Permanent ECE 7.6 Y

ME-COMMUNICATION SYSTEM - (PG)

B.E-ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING-(UG)
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1 Dr.K.Sathiya Sekar AZDPS2862A Professor 12/6/2019 PERMANENT EEE 0.9 YES
2 Dr.S.Vimala ANMPV1888Q Professor 2/6/2014 PERMANENT EEE 5.9 YES
3 Dr.K.C.Balaji AWGPB2371K Associate Professor 21/08/2017 PERMANENT EEE 2.7 2020
4 Ms.M.Preetha ATMPP2621F Associate Professor 2/6/2014 PERMANENT EEE 5.9 YES
5 Mr.K.Anand BDSPA0507L Assistant Professor 25/08/2012 PERMANENT EEE 7.7 YES
6 Mr.J.Rajesh BMTPR1496M Assistant Professor 13/06/2012 PERMANENT EEE 7.9 2020
7 Ms.G.Sheela LLHPS6603N Assistant Professor 12/6/2019 PERMANENT EEE 0.9 YES
8 Ms.T.Mathumathi CKJPM6251J Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 PERMANENT EEE 2.9 YES
9 Mr.C.Ramesh BCUPR8462C Assistant Professor 24/12/2015 PERMANENT EEE 4.3 YES

10 Ms.Yuvaleela BHXPM6121K Assistant Professor 17/06/2013 PERMANENT EEE 7.2 2020
11 Ms.Malathy Assistant Professor 12/6/2019 PERMANENT EEE 0.9 2020

12 G.Rajesh CEPPR7398H Assistant Professor 12/6/2019 PERMANENT EEE 0.9 YES

1 Dr.J.Poornachandran J DCCPP9567E Professor 23-08-2017 PERMANENT POWER 2.7 YES
2 Ms.S.Shobana CUSPS1441P Associate Professor 1/6/2017 PERMANENT POWER 2.9 YES
3 Mr.K.Somasekar BVQPK4248C Assistant Professor 7/9/2011 PERMANENT POWER 8.6 YES

1 DR. RAMESH PLN AJXPP6576A PRINCIPAL&Professor 08/06/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.11 YES
2 DR. JAYARAMAN P AFPPJ1825A Professor 01/07/2001 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 18.9 YES
3 DR. MOHAMED ALI P AQSPM7935Q Professor 23/02/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 8.2 YES
4 DR. JAYASEELAN V AIMPJ8318G Professor 26/06/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 6.11 YES
5 Mr.G.Venkat Kumar AFCPV8148R Associate Professor 07/07/2002 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 17.9 2020
6 Mr.N.Gopinath ADBPG3526B Associate Professor 06/11/2018 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 1.5 YES
7 MR. RAMASAMY N AUOPR8890F Associate Professor 06/01/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.3 YES
8 Mr.P.Sarmaji Kumar CZIPS3852B Assistant Professor 18/07/2013 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 6.9 YES
9 Mr.R.Ragavendiran AZKPR6200L Assistant Professor 19/12/2011 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 8.4 YES
10 Mr.R.Karthick DDHPK8324L Assistant Professor 26/11/2012 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 7.5 YES
11 Mr.K.Balachandar BERPB1473E Assistant Professor 15/06/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 4.11 YES
12 Mr.G.Niresh Kumar AUUIP9097L Assistant Professor 06/05/2015 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 4.11 2020
13 Mr.T.Thirumalai AYZPT5036A Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 4 YES
14 Mr.R.Vijaya Kumar AQZPV2852Q Assistant Professor 06/11/2018 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 1.5 2020
15 Mr.M.Sathya Prakash EPBPS1485H Assistant Professor 06/12/2019 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 0.4 YES
16 Mr.M.prabu DQNPP2440F Assistant Professor 13/06/2019 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 0.11 YES
17 Mr.B.Seenu EDLPS4178F Assistant Professor 06/12/2019 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 0.4 YES
18 Mr.Logachandar AHOPL8423D Assistant Professor 06/12/2019 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 0.4 2020
19 Mr.S.P.Mohan Mithra AXLPM4870A Assistant Professor 06/01/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 3.3 2020
20 Mr.D.Meganathan CLYPM1007L Assistant Professor 08/03/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 4.1 YES
21 Mr.Sivaramakrishnan JLEPS8136M Assistant Professor 07/04/2016 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 4 2020
22 Mr.M.Rajesh BIQPR2947N Assistant Professor 09/08/2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 2.8 2020
23 Mr.A.Selva Kumar BSOPA0384A Assistant Professor 19-06-2017 PERMANENT MECHANICAL 2.11 2020

1 DR. SUREKHA R BKZPS3239M Professor 1/6/2005 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 14 YES

2 Dr.G.Ganesh auupg0915a Professor 5/6/2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 6 2020

3 Mr.P.Balaji BNIPB7861E Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 6 2020

4 Mr.N.Karthigayan bjmpk2198d Assistant Professor 17-12-2010 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 9 2020

5 MrM.Ravi Kumar aqepr7302n Associate Professor 15-07-2009 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 10 2020

6 Mr.K.Mohana Lakshmi BZQPM4852G Assistant Professor 11/6/2018 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 1 2020

7 Mr.A.Nantha Kumar BALPN8506L Assistant Professor 1/8/2018 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 1 2020

8 DR. KAVIMANI V ATVPK8371J Professor 17-08-2009 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 10 YES

9 Ms.P.Uma ABXPU9492N Associate Professor 1/8/2008 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 11 YES

10 Ms.K.Uma BGDPK5104R Associate Professor 22-06-2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 7 YES

11 Ms.V.Rajapriya bkypr9714d Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 7 2020

12 Mr.G.Pirakathiswaran PDZPP2286C Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 7 YES

13 Ms.S.Sangeetha CQLPS7236P Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 8 YES

14 Mr.K.Boobalan APDPB9285Q Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 8 YES

15 Ms.A.Ezhilarasi ABJPE0803F Assistant Professor 1/6/2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 8 YES

16 Ms.G.Chitradevi ALWPC8172E Assistant Professor 1/6/2017 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 2 2021

17 Mr.R.Vinod Kumar BFUPR8482K Assistant Professor 27-06-2011 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 8 YES

18 Ms.S.Sangeetha Veni CCJPS4526C Assistant Professor 15-07-2013 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 3 YES

19 Mr.Srinivasan K FGZPS7754D Assistant Professor 7/6/2017 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 2 2021

20 Ms.S.Nithyajothi DHFPS4103B Assistant Professor 16-08-2017 PERMANENT SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES- 2 YES

21 Ms.V.Anithalakshmi ASBPA4936G Assistant Professor 3/9/2007 PERMANENT GENERAL 
ENGINEERING 11 YES

22 Ms.B.S.Liya AFKPL0237R Assistant Professor 1/6/2012 PERMANENT GENERAL 
ENGINEERING 8 YES

23 Ms.H.Vidhya AIPPV5265K Assistant Professor 23-01-2017 PERMANENT GENERAL 
ENGINEERING 2 2020
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